
Value Report
Items Costing More than: $1,000.00

Asset # Asset Name Vendor Purch. Cost Bldg Room Replace Category Description

10230 Projector Epson 6/6/2001 $5,695.00 LF 108 6/30/2011 Video/Projecti data/video

10231 Projector Epson 6/6/2001 $6,995.00 LF 108 6/30/2012 Video/Projecti data/video

10240 Fork Lift Toyota 8/8/1992 $24,525.00 FAC Wareho 6/30/2010 LicensedVehi

10241 Truck Ford 6/1/2004 $24,750.00 FA YD 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed

10699 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 6/1/2002 $9,485.00 BCS 103A 6/30/2012 Computer

10711 Power supply 5/12/2001 $5,690.00 BC 103A 6/30/2012 Computer computer power supply

10776 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 7/11/2003 $6,611.00 LTC 101 6/30/2012 Computer

10845 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 6/12/2003 $7,459.00 LF 109 6/30/2013 Computer

10846 Compter Server Hewlett Packard 6/15/2004 $13,187.00 BCS 103A 6/30/2013 Computer

10864 Computer, router 5/1/2002 $6,275.00 BC 103A 6/30/2012 Computer

12110 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 2/17/2005 $11,311.00 PS 205 6/30/2014 Computer

12161 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 4/23/2005 $7,580.00 BCS 103A 6/30/2014 Computer

12165 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 5/15/2005 $10,855.00 BCS 103A 6/30/2015 Computer

12388 Projector Epson 9/12/2002 $9,596.00 PS 211 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti data/video

12630 Projector Epson 11/12/2002 $5,749.00 BH 103G 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Video/data

1264 Air Conditioning system 6/1/2000 $10,000.00 bc 103 6/30/2009 CustodialEqui Air conditioner for IT server room

126441 Server, line 6/1/1991 $6,219.00 CC Kitcchen 6/30/2012 FoodService Stainless steel server set up

12673 Projector Epson 11/11/2002 $5,395.00 AM 101 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti data/video

12695 Weight machine 2/13/2003 $5,295.00 PE 204 6/30/2018 LaboratoryEq
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12741 Table 6/1/1995 $1,274.00 LS 203 6/30/2015 LaboratoryEq Adjustable table

12742 Table 6/15/1995 $1,274.00 LS 203 6/30/2015 LaboratoryEq Adjustable table

12999 Projector Epson 5/12/2003 $7,210.00 LF 104A 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti

138404 Desk 4/15/1990 $5,038.00 AM 1028 6/30/2015 LaboratoryEq Double pedestal desk

148014 Cylinder head machine 5/1/2002 $12,060.00 AD 111 5/30/2015 LaboratoryEq

1853 Refrigerator 6/30/1995 $7,659.00 CC Kitchen 6/30/2015 FoodService Kitcchen refrigerator

1854 Dishwasher 6/30/1995 $10,208.00 CC Kitchen 6/30/2010 FoodService

1868 Hood Exhaust , Stainless St 6/30/1988 $11,448.00 CC 116 6/30/2020 FoodService Kitched ehaust hood, stainless steel

1896 Server Line 6/30/1995 $8,030.00 CC Kitchen 6/30/2015 FoodService Kitchen stainless steel server line

1897 Hood Exhaust, Stainless St 6/30/1988 $6,061.00 CC 116 6/30/2020 FoodService Kicheb exhaust hood

19805 Camera 5/15/2001 $6,464.00 IC Dark roo 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Vertical Process

2298 Lights, control board 6/1/1996 $11,000.00 TH 3 6/30/2012 Video/Projecti

2315 Lights, control  board 6/1/1997 $27,000.00 TH 3 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti

2316 Lights, control board 6/1/1996 $11,000.00 Th 3 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti

2393 Kiln (Art) 6/20/1995 $6,553.00 AC 001 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq For ceramics

2394 Kiln (Art) 6/20/1995 $9,433.00 AC 001 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq Ceramics kiln

2394 Kiln (Art) 6/20/1995 $9,433.00 AC 001 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq Cermanics Kiln

2396 Kilm (Art) 6/20/1995 $10,923.00 AC 001 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq Ceramics kiln

2397 Kiln (ART) 6/20/1995 $10,923.00 AC 001 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq Ceramic kiln

3416 Cabinet 4/15/1992 $11,198.00 AS 103 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Storage Cabinet

3417 Cabinet 4/15/1992 $11,196.00 AS 103 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Storage cabinet
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3417 Cabinet 4/15/1992 $11,156.00 AS 103 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Storage Cabinet

3419 Cabinet 4/15/1992 $11,196.00 AS 103 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Storage cabinet

3420 Cabinet 4/15/1992 $14,535.00 AS 103 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Storage Caninet

3447 Cabinet Storage 6/15/1995 $6,550.00 AC 114A 6/30/2020 LaboratoryEq Large storage cabinet

3529 Sterilizer 9/25/2002 $26,370.00 LS 203 6/30/2013 LaboratoryEq

3704 Analyzer, Alignment 3/12/2004 $13,000.00 AT 100 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq wheel alignment machine

3734 Anaylzer, Engine 6/1/2004 $5,742.00 AT 100 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq car engine analyzer

3771 Dimension 8350 desktop co Dell 1/15/2003 $1,372.00 Hum Lang La 2/1/2010 Computer serial # 57KS821 PO 300950

3773 Lathe, metalworking 4/25/1993 $5,910.00 PL (Fa 177 6/30/2010 LaboratoryEq Lather for maintenance dept.

3897 Grand Piano 3/15/1993 $18,000.00 MU 101 6/30/2018 LaboratoryEq Nine foot Grand Piano

3898 Grand Piano 3/15/1993 $11,265.00 MU 101 6/30/2018 LaboratoryEq Six foot Grand Piano

400089 Projector Epson 5/12/2005 $6,999.00 LTC 6/30/2014 Video/Projecti data projector

4001345 Dimnsion DHM desktop co Dell 12/15/2004 $1,542.25 PS 101 12/1/2011 Computer serial # 35Q6961 PO 500756

401001 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 8/4/2003 $1,280.88 LTC 210 8/1/2010 Computer serial # 555K631 PO 400149

401002 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 8/4/2003 $2,725.28 CS 107 8/1/2010 Computer serial # F2LF631 PO 400120

401003 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 8/4/2003 $2,725.20 HU 104 8/1/2010 Computer serial # 43LFG31 PO 400120

401004 Notebook computer PP024 Dell 8/4/2003 $3,199.60 CS 107 8/1/2010 Computer serial # 8MNF631 PO 400122

401005 LCD Projector Sharp 8/6/2003 $2,799.00 LTC 210 8/1/2013 Video/Projecti Seriall # 301313183 PO 400145

401006 Dimesnsion 8250 desktop c Dell 8/5/2003 $2,725.20 Huma 100A 8/1/2010 Computer serial # CICG631 PO 400121

401007 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 8/8/2003 $1,720.00 PE Football 8/1/2010 Computer serial # 45-941-236-358 PO Trist Fu

401008 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 8/18/2003 $2,048.12 Admin P Xavier 9/1/2010 Computer serial # FIC55831 PO 400282
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401009 Laserjet printer 4300N Hewlett Packard 8/16/2003 $1,333.00 Admin 101 9/1/2010 Communicati serial # CNDY 506917 PO 400284

401010 Dell 8300 desktop computer Dell 8/4/2003 $1,500.28 Admin Fiscal 9/1/2010 Computer serial BP21031 PO 400340

401011 Trailer  TLR 35 Vermeer 9/3/2003 $1,833.00 Faciliti Yard 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed Serial # 1VRW111T831000624 PO 

401012 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 9/9/2003 $1,735.36 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # CNHSF31 PO 400351

401013 8300 desktop computer Dell 9/9/2003 $1,738.36 TTIO 100 10/1/2010 Computer serial # DHM10309 PO 400351

401013 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 9/9/2003 $1,735.36 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # GNHSF31 PO 400351

401014 dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 9/9/2003 $1,735.36 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # SNHSF31 PO 400351

401018 Notebook computer PPO2X Dell 9/10/2003 $2,679.45 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # 37QFXF31 PO 400350

401019 Notebook computer PPO2X Dell 9/10/2003 $2,639.45 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # F7QXF31 PO 400350

401020 Notebook computer PPO2X Dell 9/10/2003 $2,679.45 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # H8QXF31 PO 400350

401021 Notebook computer PPO2X Dell 9/10/2003 $2,639.45 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # 18QXF31 PO 400350

401022 Notebook computer PPO2X Dell 9/10/2003 $2,639.45 TRIO 100 9/1/2010 Computer serial # 88QXF31 PO 400350

401024 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 10/9/2003 $1,794.00 BH Castillo 10/1/2010 Computer serial # CBR8M31 PO 400518

401024 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 10/14/2003 $1,794.00 Huma EOPS 10/1/2010 Computer serial # 7HZ8M31 PO 400503

401025 Speaker set up M409D low Fujitsu 10/9/2003 $4,439.60 SS Counseli 10/1/2015 Communicati serial # 601272 PO 400502

401026 4600 Printer Hewlett Packard 10/10/2003 $2,285.00 Huma EOPS 10/1/2009 Communicati serial # JPFMF39714 PO 400504

401027 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 10/10/2003 $1,794.00 BC 204 10/1/2010 Computer serial # G149M31 PO 400517

401028 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 10/10/2003 $1,794.00 BH T Rebold 10/1/2010 Computer serial # 1249M31 PO 400517

401030 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 10/14/2003 $1,794.00 Huma EOPS 10/1/2010 Computer serial # BHZ8N31 PO 400503

401031 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 10/14/2003 $1,794.00 Huma EOPS 10/1/2010 Computer serial # HHZ8M31 PO 400503

401033 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 10/14/2003 $1,794.00 HU EOPS 10/1/2010 Computer serial # 4HZ8M31 PO 400503
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401034 Video Projector Sony 10/22/2003 $1,999.00 LS M Nelso 6/30/2012 Video/Projecti Serial 12894 PO 400561

401035 Display case  model CED31 Federal Ind. 10/13/2003 $3,565.00 LTC FFT 10/1/2023 FoodService serial # 03100625055 PO 400342

401037 Full automatic Espresson m Rancilio Mr. Espr 10/23/2003 $4,810.00 LTC FFT 11/1/2023 FoodService PO 400341

401039 E MAC desk top computer Apple 10/28/2003 $1,099.00 LS M Nelso 6/30/2010 Computer Serial # G83427M6PPB PO 700558

401051 Dimension 8400 destop co Dell 5/24/2005 $1,353.00 SS Counseli 5/1/2012 Computer serial # 24RCK71 PO 501071

401071 Dimesnsion 8300 desktop c Dell 11/11/2003 $2,241.00 LF MATE 11/1/2010 Computer serial #9EHMQ31 PO 400607

401089 Proliant AL 380 server Hewlett Packard 11/17/2003 $3,331.00 BCS 107 6/30/2009 Computer Serial # D346LON7H310 PO 400630

401090 Dimension 8300 desk top c Dell 11/18/2003 $1,965.36 Admin P Xavier 6/30/2010 Computer Serial # 14MN531 PO 400649

401091 Mackie Sound System Mackie 4/6/2003 $2,049.99 CC 101 5/1/2013 Communicati serial # CA300936 PO 400551

401093 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/19/2003 $1,868.00 Cc Fin  Aide 11/1/2010 Computer serial #618RS31 PO 400633

401093 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/19/2003 $1,868.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2010 Computer serial # 448R531 PO 400633

401094 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/19/2003 $1,868.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2010 Computer serial # 418RS31 PO 400633

401096 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/19/2003 $1,868.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2010 Computer serial # 518R531 PO 400633

401096 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/19/2003 $1,868.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2010 Computer serial # 248RS31 PO 400633

401097 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/19/2003 $1,868.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2010 Computer serial # H38RS31 PO 400633

401098 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/19/2003 $1,868.00 CC C Martin 11/1/2010 Computer serial # 848R531 PO 400633

401099 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/21/2003 $1,867.16 Admin HR 6/30/2010 Computer Serial # 43F0T31 PO 400652

401102 Storage refrigerator Fisher Scientific 12/10/2003 $2,390.52 PS 104 1/1/2018 LaboratoryEq serial # 31ON0100 PO 400720

401104 Laserjet printer 4350 dn Hewlett Packard 12/12/2003 $2,348.00 Admin Acad Aff 1/1/2011 Communicati serial # CNGY408445 PO 400628

401105 Laser jet printer 4300 Hewlett Packard 12/10/2003 $2,348.00 Col Ct Fin Aid 1/1/2011 Communicati serial# CNCY503037 PO 400634

401107 LCD Projector Sharp 12/15/2003 $2,598.00 LS 201 1/1/2012 Video/Projecti Serial # 306315457 PO 400734
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401108 Laser jet printer Hewlett Packard 10/15/2003 $1,709.00 LS 201 11/1/2012 Communicati serial # CNB4802827 PO 400734

401110 Precision Jointer Delta 12/15/2003 $1,599.99 Faciliti Shop 6/30/2015 GroundsEqui Model D520 PO 400708

401111 Notebook computer PP02X Dell 12/23/2003 $2,639.45 Huma EOPS 6/30/2010 Computer Serial # 2JK1L141 PO 400594

401113 MAC Dual 85 Apple 11/6/2004 $2,273.00 LS D Albrig 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # XB3520BL8EL PO 400795

401114 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/6/2004 $1,762.96 Huma EOPS 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # BLQT141 PO 400594

401116 Proliant DL 380 Server Hewlett Packard 1/7/2004 $3,439.00 BCS 107 6/30/2010 Computer Serial # D350MFG52098 PO 400740

401116 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 1/6/2004 $2,428.00 CS 107 1/1/2011 Computer serial # DY4M241 PO 400793

401117 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 Comp 208 6/30/2010 Computer Serial # 305M241 PO 400793

401118 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 Comp 208 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 405M241 PO 400793

401119 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 Comp 208 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # JZ4M241 PO 400793

401120 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 Comp 208 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # C05M241 PO 400783

401121 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer `Serial # F05M241 PO 400793

401122 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 905M241 PO 400793

401123 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # HZ4M241 PO 400793

401124 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 6D5M241 PO 400793

401125 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 605M241 PO 400793

401126 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 705M241 PO 400793

401127 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 115M241 PO 400793

401128 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2007 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 33X4241 PO 400793

401129 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 424M241 Po 400793

401130 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # G2XQ241
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401131 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 53XQ241 PO 400793

401132 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 83XQ241 PO 400793

401133 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2007 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # DZ4m241 PO 400793

401134 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 73XQ241 PO 400793

401135 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 Bc 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # D3XQ241 PO 400793

401136 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/1/3011 Computer Serial # C3X2241 PO 400793

401137 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial J2X4241 PO 400793

401138 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 924M241 PO 400793

401139 Notebook computer 20B Apple 3/18/2005 $2,653.00 LS D Albrig 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # W85120DL867 PO 500907

401139 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 65XQ241 PO 400793

401140 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 85XQ241 PO 400793

401141 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # D4XD241 PO 400793

401142 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 64XQ241 PO 400793

401143 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # B5XQ241 Po 400793

401144 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer serial # 36XQ241 PO 400793

401145 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer serial # J5XQ241 PO 400793

401146 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer serial # J3XQ241 PO 400793

401147 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer serial # 55XG241 PO 400793

401148 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/2/2004 $1,291.23 BC 204 6/30/2011 Computer serial # D5XQ241 PO 400793

401148 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/24/2005 $1,152.50 CC Fin Aide 5/1/2012 Computer serial # DHMJ9127 PO 501126

401149 Film Drying cabinet Regal 2/4/2004 $1,304.00 Art Photo 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Model 6011878- C080 PO 400188

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 Page 7 of 51



Asset # Asset Name Vendor Purch. Cost Bldg Room Replace Category Description

401150 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 Spt Se 105 6/30/2011 Computer serial #34XQ241 PO 400793

401151 dimension 510 deskop com Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 Spt. S 105 6/30/2011 Computer serial # G4XQ241 PO 400793

401152 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 Spt. S 103 6/30/2011 Computer serial # 66XQ241 PO 400793

401153 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 AD 105 6/1/2011 Computer seial # 95XQ241 PO 400793

401153 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 Spt. S 101 6/30/2011 Computer serial # 26XQ421 PO 400793

401154 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 Spt Se 101 6/30/2011 Computer serial # 25XQ241 PO 400793

401155 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 Spt Se 100 6/30/2011 Computer serial # BAXQ241 PO 400793

401156 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 AD 105 6/30/2011 Computer seruial # H5XQ241 PO 400793

401157 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 AD 105 6/30/2011 Computer serial # 46XQ241 PO 400793

401159 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 AD 105 6/1/2011 Computer serial # F5XQ241 PO 400793

401160 Dimension 510 desktop co Dell 11/9/2004 $1,291.23 AD 105 6/1/2011 Computer serial # 15XQ241 PO 400793

401161 Laser Jetprinter 4300 dtn Hewlett Packard 11/13/2004 $2,348.00 BCS 107 6/1/2009 Communicati serial # CN64514153 PO 400666

401163 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 1/13/2004 $1,291.23 CA 101 1/1/2011 Computer serial # 35XP241 PO 400793

401164 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 1/13/2004 $1,291.23 HU Lab 1/1/2011 Computer serial # 764Q241 PO 400797

401165 Dimesnsion 8300 desktop c Dell 1/13/2004 $1,291.23 HU Lab 1/1/2011 Computer serial # 74XP241 PO 700793

401167 Batting Cage National Batting 1/29/2004 $1,398.60 PE Outside 2/1/2025 LaboratoryEq PO 400867

401174 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 10/19/2006 $2,025.00 CS 107 11/1/2013 Computer serial # 3QW6KYB1 PO 700560

4011749 Document camera #9338 Elmo 8/7/2006 $1,892.00 LTC 210 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # 804710 PO 700215

401176 Dimension 8500 desktop co Dell 3/9/2004 $1,872.00 BH 100 6/1/2010 Computer serial 8FKJ641 PO 400984

401177 Latitude notebook computer Dell 8/9/2004 $2,781.00 Trio S Ruth 6/1/2011 Computer serial # PP02XSW636 PO 400978

401178 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 3/9/2004 $1,994.00 Trio S Ruth 6/1/2011 Computer Serial # CFKJG41 PO 400974
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401181 data projector C45 X Sharp 3/17/2004 $2,472.53 LTC 210 6/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # 312318824 PO 401037

401184 Notebook computer F0512 Dell 3/2/2004 $2,301.53 PS B Otter 6/1/2011 Computer serial # 84W2H42 PO 401035

401186 Prolient DL 380 server Hewlett Packard 3/22/2004 $3,439.00 BC 107 3/1/2011 Computer serial # E19MMFG52D PO 40936

401187 Prolient DL 380 server Hewlett Packard 3/22/2004 $3,439.00 BC 107 3/1/2011 Computer serial # E14VMF632D PO 400930

401193 Dimension 8100 desktop co Dell 4/6/2004 $1,872.00 BC 106 4/1/2011 Computer serial # 7XYZM41 PO 400879

401194 Dimension 8100 desktop co Dell 6/4/2004 $1,872.00 BC 106 6/1/2011 Computer serial # 11XYZM41 PO 400879

401198 F0511 desktop computer Dell 4/13/2004 $2,004.00 CC S Klein 4/1/2011 Computer serial # 5945P41 PO 401099

401199 Dimesion 8300 desktop co Dell 4/3/2004 $2,004.64 CC S Klein 4/1/2011 Computer serial # 79X5P41 PO 401099

401200 Computer server DL 380 Hewlett Packard 4/3/2004 $3,439.00 Admin IT 5/1/2012 Computer serial # EAHLLDN42H PO 401123

401201 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,762.00 Huma D Boynto 4/1/2011 Computer serial #  4ZDTP41 PO 401150

401202 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,762.00 Huma 100 4/1/2011 Computer serial # 9ZDTP41 PO 401150

401204 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,762.00 SS Admissio 4/1/2011 Computer serial # 9YDTP41 PO 401149

401206 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,762.00 SS Admissio 4/1/2011 Computer serial # JYDTP41 PO 401149

401206A Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,762.00 SS Admissio 4/1/2011 Computer serial # CYDTP41 PO 401149

401208 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,330.00 Nursin 100 4/1/2011 Computer serial #HIJSP41 PO 401141

401209 dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,330.00 SS Transfer 4/1/2011 Computer serial # JJ9RP41 PO 401111

401210 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 4/21/2004 $1,872.00 CC Job Cent 4/1/2011 Computer serial # G5H4Q41 PO 401176

401211 Hot water tank 120 gallon Ferguson Ent. 4/22/2002 $1,124.00 FA Maint 4/1/2017 CustodialEqui Serial # N00078800 PO 401225

401221 In room portable air compre Meti 4/21/2008 $9,640.00 NU 104 5/1/2018 LaboratoryEq serial # 101KK00097 PO 802880

401232 4300 dtn printer Hewlett Packard 8/17/2004 $2,409.00 BCS Fiscal 8/1/2011 Communicati serial # CNL1431921 PO 401332

401234 LCD Projector C 45 X Sharp 7/28/2004 $2,429.00 Hum 108 8/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 406321679 PO 401527
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401234 notebook computer model: Dell 6/2/2004 $1,678.32 Admin R Ryan 6/1/2011 Computer serial # B02JY841 PO 401439

401236 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 6/10/2004 $1,834.98 Spt Se 103 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 75F9051 PO 401375

401237 4' x 16' white sliding board s TriBest Visual 8/15/2004 $1,541.00 Soc S 211 9/1/2015 LaboratoryEq PO 401339

401241 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 7/5/2004 $2,111.42 Spt Se 51 8/1/2013 Computer serial # DC78451 PO 401504

401242 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 7/5/2004 $1,898.37 Soc S 211 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 507860 PO 401535

401244 Document camera HV 5000 Elmo 7/7/2004 $2,337.03 Soc S 124 8/1/2011 Video/Projecti serial # 552673 PO 401535

401245 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 7/4/2004 $1,898.37 Soc S 222 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 507871 PO 401535

401246 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 7/4/2004 $1,898.37 Soc S 222 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 508093 PO 401535

401248 Document camea HV 3000 Elmo 7/5/2004 $1,898.37 Soc S 122 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti SERIAL # 507872 po 401535

401249 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 7/12/2004 $1,898.37 Soc S 222 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 508090 PO 401535

401249 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 7/4/2004 $1,898.37 Soc S 231 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 507869 PO 401535

401250 Document camer HV 3000 Elmo 7/12/2004 $1,898.37 Soc S 114 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 507865 PO 401535

401251 I Mac 209K desktop comput Apple 7/13/2005 $1,693.00 Soc S 205 8/1/2012 Computer serial QP428006KBY PO 401524

401261 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/27/2004 $2,267.59 Spt Se 110 8/1/2013 Computer serial # 663CC51 PO 401490

401263 LCD Projector C 45 X Sharp 7/8/2004 $2,429.00 HU 105 7/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # 406321507 PO 401527

401264 LCD Projector C 45 X Sharp 7/28/2004 $2,429.00 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 466321727 PO 401527

401265 LCD Projector C 45 X Sharp 7/28/2004 $2,429.00 Hum 201 8/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 40632684 PO 401527

401266 LCD Projector C 45 X Sharp 7/28/2004 $2,429.00 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 406321495 PO 401527

401267 LCD Projector C 45 X Sharp 7/28/2004 $2,429.00 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 406321524 PO 401527

401268 LCD projector C 45 X Sharp 7/28/2004 $2,429.00 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 406321522 PO 401527

401270 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/28/2004 $1,689.86 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Computer serial # 52LWB51 PO 401522
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401271 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/28/2004 $1,689.86 Hum 205 8/1/2013 Computer serial # DHMJ3507 PO 401522

401272 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/28/2004 $1,689.86 Hum 205 8/1/2013 Computer serial # DHMJ3507 PO 401522

401273 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/28/2004 $1,689.86 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Computer serial # DHMJ3507 PO 401522

401274 Dimension 8400 computer Dell 7/28/2004 $1,689.86 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Computer serial # B2LWB51 PO 401522

401277 Dimension 8400 desk top c Dell 7/30/2004 $1,814.00 BH 101 8/1/2012 Computer serial # DHM53507 PO 500183

401279 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 8/9/2004 $2,558.29 Admin IT 9/1/2013 Computer serial # 9875F51 PO 500217

401280 Dimension 8400 desk top c Dell 8/10/2004 $1,760.70 Spt Se 111 9/1/2012 Computer serial # H5BKF51 PO 401375

401281 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 8/10/2004 $1,834.98 Spt Se 101 9/1/2012 Computer serial # 86BKF51 PO 401375

401282 DVD Camcorder Sony 8/13/2004 $1,635.00 Spt Se 51 9/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 1338126 PO 401549

401283 DVD camcorder Sony 8/13/2004 $1,635.00 Spt Se 51 9/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 1338114-7 PO 401549

401284 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 9/3/2004 $1,214.00 CA 104 10/1/2012 Computer serial # 8JL9L51 PO 500328

401285 Projector Model 3300 Dell 9/3/2004 $1,699.00 TRIO 100 9/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # HK5MC41 PO 500335

401294 D-800 desktop computer Dell 9/8/2004 $2,209.45 TRIO 100 9/1/2011 Computer serial # HZHWL51 PO 500335

401295 J 8072 desktop computer D Dell 9/8/2004 $2,209.45 TRIO 100 9/1/2011 Computer serial # 50JWL51 PO 500335

401295 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/28/2004 $1,689.85 Hum 105 8/1/2013 Computer serial # 22LKB51 PO 401522

401296 Notebook computer D 800 Dell 9/8/2004 $2,209.45 TRIO 101 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 20JWL51 PO 500335

401297 Notebook computer D800 Dell 9/8/2004 $2,209.45 TRIO 101 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 40JWL51 PO 500335

401298 Notebook computer D 800 Dell 9/8/2004 $3,625.35 Admin 100 10/1/2012 Computer serial # 50UOM51 PO 500337

401298 Video camera Clarity Solutions 7/12/2004 $2,195.00 Spt Se 122 8/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 031872 PO 401513

401300 Ultrashine High speed buffe Nobles/American 7/21/2004 $1,726.00 FA 100 8/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10192722 PO 500424

401301 DL 380 Prolient computer s Hewlett Packard 9/16/2004 $3,042.00 Admin IT 10/1/2012 Computer serial # USE437AQJ6 PO 500342
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401302 Auto Scrubber Nobles 1/1/1998 $8,623.00 Faciliti 101 5/5/2010 CustodialEqui Floor Scrubber

401303 Unltra shine High Speed bu Nobles/American 7/30/2004 $1,726.00 Gym Closet 8/1/2014 CustodialEqui serial # 8234-1092794 PO 500193

401304 Floor buffer variable speed Nobles/American 7/21/2004 $1,726.00 Fac closet 8/1/2014 CustodialEqui serial # 100015-10192720 PO 50040

401305 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/21/2004 $1,776.00 Admin HR 8/1/2013 Computer serial # 6JXLP51 PO 500796

401307 Projector Epson 4/22/2005 $6,999.00 LTC 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti data projector

401308 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 6/1/2002 $5,727.00 BCS 101 6/30/2011 Computer

401309 Proliant DL 360 computer s Hewlett Packard 10/6/2004 $2,645.00 BCS 107 11/1/2011 Computer serial # LSN440007V PO 500583

401316 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 10/25/2004 $1,389.16 CS 107 11/1/2011 Computer serial # 5KZMV51 PO 500560

401319 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 10/29/2004 $1,776.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2011 Computer serial # G563Y51 PO 500590

401321 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/29/2004 $1,855.00 Hum 104 6/1/2012 Computer serial # 5763:Y51 PO 500592

401323 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/29/2004 $1,855.00 Hum 222 6/1/2013 Computer serial # 4763Y51 PO 500592

401324 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/29/2004 $1,855.00 Hum 112 6/1/2011 Computer serial # 2863Y51 PO 500592

401326 Notebook computer (Latitud Dell 10/29/2004 $2,438.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2011 Computer swerial # D952Y51 PO 500590

401329 document camera HV 3000 Elmo 11/5/2004 $1,850.00 Hum 112 12/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 501289 PO 500612

401330 document camera HV 3000 Elmo 11/5/2004 $1,850.00 Hum 104 12/1/2012 Video/Projecti PO 500613

401332 Document camera Elmo 11/5/2004 $1,850.00 Hum 204 12/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 500789 PO 500613

401332 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/29/2004 $1,855.00 Hum 224 6/1/2012 Computer serial # D763Y51 PO 500592

401333 DL 360 Prolient computer s Hewlett Packard 11/29/2004 $3,381.59 BCS 107 12/1/2011 Computer serial # EA31MNDZ3R PO 500649

401334 Document camera HV-3000 Elmo (Pro Tech 11/30/2004 $1,984.13 LTC 210 12/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # 510036 PO 500673

401335 Mini sound panel control sy Audio Graphic S 12/1/2004 $1,067.14 LF 101 12/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # 0031MR PO 500662

401336 Notevision projector PG-C4 Sharp 12/8/2004 $2,429.00 LTC 200 12/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # 211311484 PO 500658
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401338 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/12/2004 $1,542.25 Nursin 100 12/1/2011 Computer serial # 12D3961 PO 500732

401339 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/12/2004 $1,542.25 Nursin 100 12/1/2011 Computer serial # HID3961 PO 500725

401340 Mini Tower Precision Dell 12/12/2004 $2,289.00 PS D Albrig 12/1/2011 Computer serial # GT4V761 PO 500723

401341 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/12/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 12/1/2011 Computer serial # HWD3961 PO 700522

401342 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/12/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 12/1/2011 Computer serial # CWC3961 PO 700522

401343 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/12/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 12/1/2011 Computer serial # 7ND3961 PO 700522

401344 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 12/15/2004 $1,542.25 PS 101 12/1/2011 Computer Serial # 75Q6961 PO 500756

401346 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 12/15/2004 $1,542.25 PS 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 2SQ6961 PO 500756

401348 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 12/15/2004 $1,542.25 PS 101 12/1/2011 Computer serial # CRQ6961 PO 500756

401349 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 12/15/2004 $1,542.25 PS 101 12/1/2011 Computer serial # FRQ6961 PO 500756

401351 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 12/15/2004 $1,542.25 PS 101 12/1/2011 Computer serial # 95Q6961 PO 500756

401352 Dimension 8400 dessktop c Dell 12/22/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 6VQ6961 PO 500722

401353 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 1/1/2012 Computer serial # JTQ6961 PO 500722

401354 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 6XQ6961 PO 500722

401355 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 1/1/2012 Computer serial # SWQ6961 PO 500722

401356 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 7XQ6961 PO 500722

401357 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 1/1/2012 Computer serial # I5VQ6961 PO 500722

401358 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # FVQ6961 PO 500722

401359 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 2XQ6961 PO 500722

401360 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # FWQ6961 PO 500722

401361 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # CTG6961 PO 500722
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401363 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # JWQ6961 PO 500722

401364 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 Nu 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 6TQ6961 PO 500722

401365 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # BWQ6961 PO 500722

401366 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/12/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # BXQ6961 PO 500722

401368 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 8WQ6961 PO 500722

401369 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 9TQ6491 PO 500722

401370 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # IWQ6961 PO 500722

401371 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # ITQ6961 PO 500722

401372 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 100 1/1/2012 Computer serial # 4WQ6961 PO 500722

401396 Auto Scrubber Nobles 6/23/2003 $8,883.00 Faciliti 101 9/4/2010 CustodialEqui Floor Scruber, walk behind

401397 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 12/23/2004 $1,542.25 NU 101 1/1/2012 Computer serial # HTQ6961 PO 500722

401397 Print Dryer model P-20-5 Ca. Stainless 1/5/2005 $1,510.00 CA Photo 1/1/2015 LaboratoryEq serial # RC-026608 PO 500738

401399 Laser Jet printer 4650 Hewlett Packard 1/18/2005 $2,122.68 HU 100 2/1/2010 Communicati serial # JPHAB17226 PO 500796

401403 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 1/18/2005 $1,184.15 SS Admiss/ 2/1/2012 Computer serial # 7XTXK61 PO 500833

401406 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 2/4/2005 $1,850.00 LF 103 2/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # 510293 PO 500767

401406 document camera HV 3000 Elmo 1/15/2005 $1,850.00 LF 101 1/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # 510311 PO 500767

401408 Document camer HU 3000 Elmo 1/19/2005 $1,850.00 LS 112 1/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # 510261 PO 500778

401409 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS 110 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF50315HR PO 500799

401410 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5031SCL PO 500799

401411 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5031SC1 PO 500799

401412 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF503ISCL PO 500799
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401413 Notebook computeer Pro 4 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5031CF PO 500799

401414 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5031SHW PO 500799

401415 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF503ISJ6 PO 500799

401416 Notebook computer model Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF503ISCS PO 500799

401417 Noteboo computer Pro 400 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF503ISBW PO 500799

401418 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2011 Computer serial # CNF503ISHV PO 500799

401419 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF503ISBR PO 500799

401420 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/4/2005 $2,255.00 PS Lab 2/1/2012 Computer serial # CHF503ISC8 PO 500799

401421 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 2/8/2005 $1,692.00 Spt. S Cal Wor 2/1/2015 Computer serial # 8NGXR61 PO 500875

401422 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 1/8/2005 $1,693.00 Spt S 104 1/1/2012 Computer serial # HNGYR61 PO 500875

401424 Dimension DHM J 3503 des Dell 2/24/2005 $1,693.00 CC Job Cent 3/1/2012 Computer serial # H7Y7V61 PO 500926

401425 Prolient ML 350 tower (com Hewlett Packard 2/24/2004 $1,120.00 BH 106 3/1/2011 Computer serial # ML350T04X3 PO 500397

401426 Notewbook computer Pro 4 Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 101 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QFP PO 500799

401427 Notebook computer Pro 40 Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 101 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QHT PO 500799

401428 Notebook computer P400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 101 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QJV PO 500799

401429 Notebook computer P400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 101 3/1/2012 Computer serial # C NF5051QGY PO 500799

401430 Notebook computer P 400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QGM PO 500799

401431 Notebook computer P400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QK7 PO 500799

401432 Notebook computer P400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QF6 PO 500799

401433 Notebok omputer P400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial CNF5051QDL PO 500799

401434 Notebook computer P 400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QG2 PO 500799
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401436 Notebook computer P400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051Q6Y PO 500799

401436 Notebook computer 400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial # CNF5051QF2 PO 500799

401437 Notebook computer P400A Hewlett Packard 2/28/2005 $2,255.00 PS 100 3/1/2012 Computer serial CNF50516GG PO 500799

401443 Multi media projector EMP- Epson (compvie 4/18/2005 $2,180.98 CC Fin. Aide 5/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # GD8G420572F PO 501125

401446 Notebook computer Z085 P Apple 5/6/2005 $1,799.00 Admin PIO 5/1/2012 Computer serial # N88190:46596 PO 501261

401447 Football blocking sled Rogers 5/10/2005 $4,400.00 PE Field 5/1/2020 LaboratoryEq PO 501346

401448 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 5/11/2005 $1,850.00 LTC 210 5/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # 511056 PO 501279

401449 Data Projector 81P Epson (Compvie 5/13/2005 $1,574.00 CA 101 5/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # V-11HA57020 PO 501361

401450 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/29/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401450 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer swerial # QP5201PSDV PO 501271

401451 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5190X8SDV PO 501271

401451 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/29/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401452 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200V6SDV PO 501271

401452 I Mac 17" desktop Model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.06 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5190MW5DV PO 501271

401452 I Mac 17" G5 desktop comp Apple 4/29/2005 $1,457.46 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401453 I mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200ZTSDV PO 501271

401453 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401454 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501272 Lab computer

401454 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Labe 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200V2SDV PO 501271

401454 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401455 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200VESDV PO 501271
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401455 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401456 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501272 Lab computer

401456 I Mac 17" desktop model # Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200W7SDV PO 501271

401457 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200V7SDV PO 501271

401457 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401458 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/12/2012 Computer serial # QP5200VBSDV PO 501271

401458 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401459 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501272 Lab computer

401459 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial; # QP5200SPSDV PO 501271

401460 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200VSSDV PO 501271

401460 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401461 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP52300W6SDV PO 50127

401461 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401461 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401462 I Mac 17" desktop model # Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200VASDV PO 501271

401462 17" I Mac desktop computer Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401463 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401463 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial $ QP51913QSDV PO 501271

401464 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200XBSDV PO 501271

401464 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401465 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer
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401465 I Mac 17" desktop model # Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5190POSDV PO 501271

401466 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401466 I Mac desktop 17" model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP200ZISDV PO 501271

401467 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401467 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200CXSDV PO 501271

401468 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401468 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200WCSDV PO 501271

401469 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401469 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200VZSDV PO 501271

401470 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2013 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401470 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200XDSDV PO 501271

401471 17" I Mac desktop computer Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA J Anders 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5210155DV PO 501271

401471 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401472 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401473 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401474 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401475 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401476 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401476 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP51911RSDV PO 501271

401477 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2013 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401477 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200XYSDV PO 501271
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401478 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2013 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401478 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5190VLSDV PO 501271

401479 I mac 17" desktop model # Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5190IJSDV

401479 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401480 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401480 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5200XZSDV PO 501271

401481 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5190XXSDV PO 501271

401481 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401482 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401483 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401484 I Mac 17" desktop model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/12/2012 Computer serial # QPS2010TSDV PO 501271

401484 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401485 17" I Mac G 5 Desktop com Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer

401486 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 50712 Lab computer serial # QP

401486 I Mac 17" desktop Model A- Apple 5/23/2005 $1,457.16 CA Lab 5/1/2012 Computer serial # QP5190XNSDV Po 501271

401487 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer serial # Q

401488 17' I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer serial # Q

401489 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer serial # Q

401490 17": I Mac  G5 desktop com Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer serial # Q

401491 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer seial # QP

401492 17" I Mac G5 desktop comp Apple 4/25/2005 $1,457.16 CA 104 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271 Lab computer serial # Q
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401493 Notebok computer G5 powe Apple 5/24/2005 $1,986.88 CA 101 5/1/2012 Computer serial # 85198LXRTY

401493 Power Mac G5 1 Gig Apple 4/25/2005 $1,986.88 CA 101 5/1/2012 Computer PO 501271

401494 Dimesnsion 8400 desktop c Dell 5/24/2005 $1,152.50 CC Fin Aide 5/1/2012 Computer serial # CVVCK71 PO 501126

401495 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/24/2005 $1,152.50 CC Fin Aide 5/1/2012 Computer serial # HTVCK71 PO 501126

401497 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/24/2005 $1,152.50 CC Fin Aide 5/1/2012 Computer serial # 87TVCK71 PO 501126

401500 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 5/24/2005 $1,353.00 SS Counseli 5/1/2012 Computer serial # 14RLK71 PO 501071

401503 Compact playhouse Model Big toys 5/21/2005 $3,195.00 CDC Yard 5/1/2015 LaboratoryEq PO 501313

401505 LD Projector EMP-81 Epson (Compvie 6/10/2005 $1,113.00 LTC 210 6/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # V11H57Q20 PO 50405

401506 Low speed (175) floor buffe Nobles 6/17/2005 $1,295.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10233354 PO 501400

401507 Dual control floor burnisher Ultra Shine 6/17/2005 $1,778.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10322941 PO 501400

401508 Dual Control floor burnisher Ultra Shine 6/19/2005 $1,778.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10222942 PO 501400

401509 Dual control floor burnisher Ultra Shine 6/17/2005 $1,778.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10222943 PO 501400

401510 Dual speed floor burnisher Ultra Shine (Ame 6/17/2005 $1,778.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 102229:44 PO 501400

401511 Low speed (175) floor buffe Nobles (America 6/17/2005 $1,295.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10189403 PO 501408

401512 Low speed floor buffer Nobles 6/17/2005 $1,295.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10233:371 PO 501408

401513 Low speed (175) floor buffe Nobles 6/1/2005 $1,295.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10233:353 PO 501408

401514 Carpet Extractor (hot water( Nobles 6/17/2005 $2,490.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10231473 PO 501408

401515 1500 RPM floor buffer Nobles 6/17/2005 $3,172.00 Faciliti Custodia 6/1/2015 CustodialEqui serial # 10232:751 PO 501408

401520` Notebook computer (Latitud Dell 6/28/2005 $1,133.45 TRIO E> Crutc 6/30/2015 Computer serial # 68PSR71 PO 501387

401521 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 SS Counseli 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 82WVR71 PO 501392

401523 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 6/28/2005 $1,794.23 Admin "Prez" 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 24WVR71 PO 501385
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401524 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 6/28/2005 $1,152.50 BH 104 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 13WVR71 PO 501393

401525 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 6/29/2005 $1,152.50 Soc S 101 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 53WVR71 PO 501394

401526 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 6/29/2005 $1,152.50 Huma 110 7/1/2012 Computer serial # B3WVR71 PO 501395

401527 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 6/29/2005 $1,152.50 IC 100 7/1/2012 Computer serial # F3WVR71 PO 501396

401534 Notebook computer (Latitud Dell 7/8/2005 $1,283.00 Nursin 100 7/1/2012 Computer serial # JJ65571 PO 501397

401535 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 CS Fiscal 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 6023571 PO 501388

401536 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 BC Fiscal 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 7023571 PO 501388

401537 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 BC Fiscal 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 8023571 PO 501388

401538 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin 101 7/1/2012 Computer serial # J0235:71 PO 501392

401539 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin 101 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 1123571 PO 501392

401540 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin 102 7/1/2012 Computer serial #G023571 PO 501392

401541 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin HR 7/1/2012 Computer serial # BB23571 PO 501392

401542 desktop computer model A Apple 1/31/2008 $1,438.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # W8804259X88 PO 802765

401542 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin HR 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 2123571 PO 501392

401543 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin HR 7/1/2012 Computer seriall # FO23571 PO 501392

401544 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin HR 7/1/2012 Computer serial # H023571 PO 501392

401546 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 CS Helmut 7/1/2012 Computer serial # F213571 PO 501385

401546 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 Admin HR 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 4123571 PO 501392

401547 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,152.50 CS 107 7/1/2012 Computer serial # CZ13571 PO 501385

401548 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/8/2005 $1,150.00 Nursin 101 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 78VYS71 PO 501393

401549 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 101 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 47MJT71 PO 501397
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401550 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Hursin 101 8/1/2012 Computer serial # 17MJT71 PO 501397

401551 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 102 7/1/2012 Computer serial # F7MJT71 PO 501397

401552 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 110 7/1/2012 Computer Serial # 97MJT71 PO 501397

401554 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 110 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 55MJT71 PO 501397

401555 dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 111 7/1/2012 Computer serial # C7MJT71 PO 501397

401556 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 111 7/1/2012 Computer serial # J5MJT71 PO 501397

401557 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 110 7/1/2012 Computer serial # J7MJT71 PO 501397

401557 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 111 7/1/2012 Computer serial # J5MJT71 PO 501397

401558 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 111 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 38MJT71 PO 501397

401559 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 111 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 56MJT71 PO 501397

401560 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 111 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 5XLJT71 PO 501397

401561 Dimension 8400 desktop co Dell 7/11/2005 $1,150.50 Nursin 111 7/1/2012 Computer serial # 95MJT71 PO 501397

401565 18" power book lap top Apple 7/25/2005 $2,279.00 Life S 106 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # W8530033587 PO 600181

401567 Notebook computer ZOB 50 Apple 7/18/2005 $1,934.00 LS 100 7/1/2012 Computer serial # W85300155Q6 PO 600180

401571 MAC Ram 26B Drive Apple 8/2/2005 $3,502.00 Comp 107 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # W8530AFE5Q5 PO 600204

401573 Data Projector Epson (Compvie 8/3/2005 $1,911.00 LS 100A 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # GWAGS70244F PO 600183

401577 Data Projector 821P Epson (compvie 6/30/2005 $1,422.00 HU 102 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # GDQ6590397F PO 600517

401584 Printer model 4650 Hewlett Packard 8/17/2005 $2,064.99 LF Mate 8/1/2012 Communicati serial # JPKAC45622 PO 600336

401585 Notebook computer PP105 Dell 8/24/2005 $2,390.69 Fire A 100 9/5/2012 Computer serial # 60KL881 PO 600342

401587 Dimension 9100 desktop co Dell 8/25/2005 $1,920.16 Huma 111 9/1/2012 Computer serial # FNFY881 PO 600348

401588 Dimesnsion 9100 desk top Dell 8/25/2005 $1,920.16 Huma 104 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 1XFY881 PO 600246
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401596 Dimension 9100 desktop co Dell 8/25/2005 $1,920.16 Huma 111 9/1/2012 Computer serial # HWFY881 PO 600347

401598 Lumen Projjector 821 PXG Epson (Compvie 10/7/2005 $1,420.00 HU 110 10/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # GDQG590550F PO 600568

401599 Lumne projector 821PXGA Epson 10/7/2005 $1,922.00 HU 101 10/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # DDQG590544F PO 600568

40160 Notebook computer Dell 12/5/2005 $1,852.00 LTC 210 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 4JM7W8:1 PO 600735

40160 Ausculation trainer Model L NASCO 10/7/2005 $2,195.00 Nursin 108 6/30/2020 LaboratoryEq Serial # 02688958 PO 600256

401601 Proliant computer server D Hewlett Packard 10/7/2005 $4,306.01 BCS 107 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # USF548N170 PO 600466

401602 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 10/11/2005 $1,331.47 Bus H J Timm 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # GOLK081 PO # 600564

401603 Notebook computer D510 Dell 10/13/2005 $1,269.35 Bus H J Timm 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 31LKL81 PO 600564

401604 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 10/13/2005 $1,369.39 Bus H J Timm 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # GILK81 PO 600564

401605 Prolient DL380 server Hewlett Packard 10/8/2005 $5,169.01 BC 107 10/1/2112 Computer serial # USE541N561 PO 600550

401606 LCD Projector EMP-830 Epson (Compvie 10/13/2005 $2,420.97 HU 111 11/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # F4HG5X0012F PO 600597

401607 Dimension 9100 desktop co Dell 10/25/2002 $1,954.08 Hu 110 11/1/2012 Computer serial # 2RDNN81 PO 600602

401608 document camer HV 3000 Elmo 10/25/2005 $2,032.39 HU 104 11/1/2012 Video/Projecti serial # 512884 PO 600601

401612 dimension 9100 desk top co Dell 11/22/2005 $1,920.16 Huma 104 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 3GRXV81 PO 600600

401613 Dimension 9100 Desk top c Dell 11/3/2005 $1,920.16 Admin P Xavier 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 75FIR81 PO 600653

401614 Dimension 9100 desk top c Dell 11/22/2005 $1,920.16 Huma 114 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 1GRXV81 PO 600600

401615 Dimension 9100 desk top c Dell 11/22/2005 $1,353.00 Suppo 106 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 393FV81 PO 600707

401616 Dimension 9100 desktop co Dell 11/29/2005 $2,042.56 CS 107 12/1/2012 Computer serial # 49QRV81 PO 600717

401618 Notebook computer Dell 12/5/2005 $1,882.00 LTC 210 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 7JM7W81 PO 600735

401619 Desk Diversified 12/7/2005 $1,899.00 Auto T 100 6/30/2025 LaboratoryEq Dins-12 model Serial # 33751744B P

401620 Dimension 9150 Desk top c Dell 1/6/2006 $1,420.00 Nursin 110 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # GNK5Y81 PO 600770
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401625 Document cameral HV 300 Elmo 1/3/2006 $1,825.00 LTC Eng Ctr 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Serial # 513138 PO 600838

401626 Document camer HV 3000 Elmo 1/3/2006 $1,825.00 LTC Eng Ctr 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Serial # 513098 PO 600838

401627 Document camera model H Elmo 1/3/2006 $1,825.00 LTC Eng Ctr 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Serila # 513130 PO 600838

401628 Document camera HV 3000 Elmo 1/3/2006 $1,825.00 LTC Eng Ctr 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # 513117 PO 600838

401629 Document camera HV 5100 Elmo 1/3/2006 $2,100.00 LTC Cng Ctr 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Serial # 563333 PO 600838

401630 Document camera model H Elmo 1/3/2006 $2,100.00 LTC Eng Cntr 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti Serial # 363326 PO # 600838

401637 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 1/4/2006 $1,881.54 Admin 100 HR 6/30/2012 Computer Part # 6362 PO 600835

401637 Notebook computer D 810 Dell 1/4/2006 $2,121.50 Huma EOPS 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 8K3D391 PO 600841

401640 Notebook D810 Dell 1/5/2006 $2,121.50 Huma EOPS 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 4L3D391 PO 60841

401640 Dimension 9100 desk top c Dell 11/1/2005 $2,171.08 Stud. 104 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 85KCQ81 PO 600634

401641 Notebook computer D 810 Dell 1/5/2006 $2,121.50 Huma EOPS 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # DK3D391 PO 600841

401642 Notebook computer D 810 Dell 1/5/2006 $2,121.50 Huma EOPS 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # DL3D391 PO 600841

401643 Data Projector Epson (compvie 1/5/2006 $1,422.00 LTC 210 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti Serial # GDQG540335F PO 600837

401645 Dimension 9150 desk top Dell 1/5/2006 $1,420.00 Nursin 111 6/30/2011 Computer Serial # 3PLSY81 PO 600770

401650 I MAC Desk top computer Apple 1/3/2006 $1,598.00 Huma EOPS 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # W8550UMTAR PO 600844

401651 I MAC Desk top computer Apple 1/5/2006 $1,598.00 Huma EOPS 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # W8548ANOTAR PO 600844

401655 Data Projector Eposn (Compvie 1/10/2006 $1,422.00 LTC 210 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti Serial # GDQG540331F PO 600837

401656 Data Projector Epson (Compvie 1/10/2006 $1,422.00 LTC 210 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti Serial # GDQG5403308 PO 600837

401657 Data Projector Epson (Compvie 1/10/2006 $1,422.00 LTC 210 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti Serial # GDQG610017F PO 600837

401658 Data Projector Epson (Compvie 1/10/2006 $1,422.00 LTC 210 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti Serial # GDQG610018F PO 600837

401665 Dimension 9150 Desk top c Dell 1/13/2006 $1,364.00 Phys. 103 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # GWQ6691 PO 600907
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401668 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 10/19/2006 $2,025.00 CS 107 11/1/2013 Computer serial # 3cW6KYB1 PO 700560

401679 Document camera HV 5100 Elmo 3/15/2004 $2,465.00 PS 110 4/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # 551326 PO 401033

401693 Computer server Hewlett Packard 1/30/2006 $4,751.01 BCS 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # LA8B80D8VSJ02B PO 6008

401694 Dimension 9100 desktop co Dell 1/31/2006 $1,301.35 TH 101 2/1/2013 Computer serial # 7HBX891

401695 Notebook Computer, Latitu Dell 3/7/2006 $3,598.24 CS 107 3/1/2013 Computer serial # 3218K91 PO 601018

401696 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 3/21/2006 $2,864.00 CS Fiscal 3/1/2013 Computer serial # 8FRYN91 PO 601108

401697 Data Projector #775 Epson (Compvie 3/21/2006 $1,128.00 LTC ESC 3/1/2016 Video/Projecti serial # GWUG630532F PO 601079

401699 Notebook computer  PPO 5 Dell 5/4/2006 $2,422.00 Huma EOPS 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # 6MVFW91 PO 601346

401700 Notebook computer PPO5X Dell 5/4/2006 $2,422.00 Huma EOPS 6/30/2012 Computer Serial # HLVFW91 PO 601346

401701 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 5/8/2006 $1,298.87 BH 104 5/1/2013 Computer serial # C361Y91 PO 601355

401702 Notebook computer, :Latitu Dell 5/8/2006 $1,298.87 BH 104 5/1/2013 Computer serial # I261Y91 PO 601355

401703 Notebook computer PP05X Dell 5/9/2006 $2,659.26 HU EOPS 5/1/2013 Computer serial # DBCBY91 PO 601379

401704 Notebook computer PP05 X Dell 5/9/2006 $2,659.26 HU EOPS 5/1/2013 Computer seria; 7WCBY91 PO 601279

401708 Notebook computer Pro 4X Dell 5/15/2006 $1,665.00 CC ASMPC 5/1/2013 Computer serial # 344NX91 PO 601476

401711 Burster Model 3010 Microplex 6/6/2006 $4,161.00 Comp 107 6/30/2018 Communicati Serial # 920798 PO 601687

401712 Injection Model NASCO 1/12/2006 $3,200.00 Nursin Lab 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Model SB31026 PO 601609

401713 Classic torso 21 part NASCO 6/12/2006 $1,508.00 Nursin 105 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Model SB 41421 PO 601609

401714 Electric Piano XDP 323 Yamaha 6/12/2006 $1,299.00 Music 101 6/30/2012 MusicalEquip Serial # VCLX:P265 PO 601603

401715 Electric Piano Ysmaha 6/12/2006 $1,299.00 Music 101 6/30/2015 MusicalEquip Serial # VCLXO:1252 PO 601603

401716 Laser jet Printer 4350 DTN Hewlett Packard 6/13/2006 $2,036.99 Comp 106 6/30/2011 Communicati Serial # CN64B42965 PO 601624

401717 Complete manequin NASCO 6/19/2006 $1,375.00 Nursin Lab 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Model LF 04021 PO 601609
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401717 Complete manquin NASCO 6/19/2006 $1,375.00 Nursin Lab 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq Model LF 04021 PO 601609

401719 Wireless base station Musson 6/20/2006 $2,195.00 Theat 100 6/30/2015 Communicati PO 601312

401720 Data Projector PT LB60J Panasonic 6/26/2006 $1,472.35 LTC 210 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Serial # SB6330195R PO 601667

401721 Data Projector  PT LD60U Panasonic 6/16/2006 $1,472.35 LTC 210 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Serial # 5B6330185R PO 601667

401723 Site Master DVD Site Master 200 7/12/2006 $1,995.00 Faciliti 100 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti PO 601684

401727 Power rack with spotter mo Fitness Edge 7/19/2006 $1,199.00 Bldg 2 Weight 6/30/2020 LaboratoryEq PO 601422

401728 Printer 4700 N Hewlett Packard 7/20/2006 $1,879.95 LS 101 7/1/2011 Communicati serial # SJPR1B32236 PO 700141

401729 Vitaglide RMT Fitness 7/20/2006 $1,995.00 Adapt 100 6/30/2020 LaboratoryEq Serial # 1048-PRO PO 601706

401730 Nu Step Cross trainer Nu Step Inc. 7/24/2006 $3,495.00 Adapt 100 6/30/2020 LaboratoryEq Serial # 436707 PO 601310

401731 Nu Step cross trainer Nu Step Inc. 7/30/2006 $3,495.00 Adapt 100 6/30/2020 LaboratoryEq Serial # 426706 PO 600310

401732 Data Projector 830 Epson (compvie 7/24/2006 $1,889.00 NU 104 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # V11HIY6020 PO 700172

401734 Data projector # 6100 Epson (compvie 7/4/2006 $1,902.00 LTC 210 6/30/2012 Video/Projecti Serial # V81343020 PO 700100

401735 Notebook computer PP67L Dell 7/25/2006 $1,691.96 Nursin 101 8/1/2013 Computer serial # D7PSCB1 PO 700159

401736 Notebook computer PP17L Dell 7/25/2006 $1,691.96 Nursin 101 8/1/2013 Computer serial # 3ZPSCB1 PO 700189

401737 Laserjet printer H4700 Hewlett Packard 7/25/2006 $1,778.00 NU 101 8/1/2011 Communicati serial # SPRLC1896 PO 700171

401738 Dimension 9150 desktop co Dell 7/27/2006 $1,113.99 LF MATE 8/1/2013 Computer serial # 1BIWCB1 PO 700133

401739 Laserjet printer # 4350 Hewlett Packard 7/19/2006 $1,482.90 NU 101 8/1/2011 Communicati serial # CNGY080427 PO 700171

401741 I MAC desk top computer A Apple 7/31/2006 $1,976.00 LS 110 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # QP63000YTU2S PO 700142

401742 Daata projejctor 821P Epson (compvie 7/21/2006 $1,278.00 LTC 210 6/30/2013 Video/Projecti Serial # GDQG670475F PO 700100

401744 Printer. Laser Jet # 4350 Hewlett Packard 7/27/2006 $1,482.90 NU 101 7/1/2011 Communicati serial # CNGXF82966 PO 700171

401744 Rotary File Kwik File (Office 8/2/2006 $1,250.00 Colleg Fin Aide 6/30/2025 LaboratoryEq Model 30332 PO 700145
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401745 Power lite Projejctor #830 Epson (compvie 8/9/2006 $1,889.00 NU 101 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # F4HG70256F PO 700172

401747 Power Lite projector Epson (compvie 8/7/2006 $1,889.00 NU 104 6/30/2016 Video/Projecti Serial # 830670263F PO 700172

401748 Document camera #9338 Elmo 8/7/2006 $1,842.00 LTC 210 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # 804704 PO 700215

401749 Powerlite Projector 821 P Epson (compvie 7/21/2006 $1,278.00 LTC 210 6/30/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # GDPG70469F PO 700100

401750 Friction Folder Profold 8/18/2006 $3,495.00 LF Print Sh 6/30/2016 Communicati Serial # F500FF PO 700138

401751 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # F036TB1 PO 700487

401752 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 313GTB1 PO 700487

401753 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # J036TB1 PO 700487

401755 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # B226TB1 PO 700487

401756 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # B336TB1 PO 700487

401757 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 2236TB4 PO 700487

401758 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # B536TB4 PO 700487

401759 notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 3236TB4 PO 700487

401760 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 136TB1 PO 700487

401761 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 3X26T431 PO 700487

401762 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 5036TB1 PO 700487

401763 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 8036TB1 PO 700487

401764 Notebook computer. Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # G336TB1 PO 700487

401764 Notebook computer , Latitu Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 7Y26TB1 PO 700487

401765 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # HV26TB1 PO 700487

401766 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 5336TB4 PO 700487

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 Page 27 of 51



Asset # Asset Name Vendor Purch. Cost Bldg Room Replace Category Description

401766 Notebook computer, Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 5336T04 PO 700487

401767 Notebook computer (Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2016 Computer serial # 5Z26TB1 PO 700487

401768 Notebook computer (Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2016 Computer serial # GX26TB1 PO 700487

401769 Notebbook computer (Latitu Dell 9/27/2006 $1,644.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # H236TA1 PO 700487

401770 Notebook computer (Latitud Dell 9/27/2006 $1,648.38 TRIO 100 10/1/2013 Computer serial # FW26TB1 PO 700487

401771 Dual core Xeon computer Apple 9/27/2006 $5,694.00 BC 207 9/1/2013 Computer serial # G8G347NKVP2 PO 700276

401772 Noteboo computer Mac po Apple 10/4/2006 $1,533.00 CS 107 10/1/2013 Computer serial # 4H6382KPVMN PO 700276

401773 Computerized wheel balanc Coats Co. 10/10/2006 $3,149.00 AT 100 10/1/2016 LaboratoryEq serial # 0604302823 PO 700512

401775 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 10/19/2006 $2,025.00 CS 107 11/1/2013 Computer serial # 9W6XYB1 PO 700560

401776 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 10/19/2006 $2,025.00 CS 107 11/1/2013 Computer serial # 4W6KYB1 PO 700560

401777 Dimension 9150 desktop co Dell 10/19/2006 $1,271.00 CS 107 11/1/2013 Computer serial # 67TFYB1 PO 700496

401778 DCTA desktop computer Dell 10/19/2006 $2,025.00 CS 107 11/1/2013 Computer serial # JJ6KYB1 PO 700531

401780 All surface scrubber Nobles (America 10/24/2006 $3,227.45 Faciliti Custodia 11/1/2016 CustodialEqui serial # 10305029 PO 700523

401782 Pressure washer (steam) M North Star 10/30/2006 $3,399.89 Faciliti Shop 6/30/2011 CustodialEqui Serial # 09061555 PO 700593

401785 DL 140 computer server Hewlett Packard 10/22/2007 $1,823.26 BCS 107 11/1/2014 Computer serial # USE742N185 PO 802387

401786 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 10/23/2007 $1,282.00 SS 100 11/1/2014 Computer serial # GTMQYD1 PO 802541

401788 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 10/17/2007 $1,194.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2014 Computer serial # HFOKXD1 PO 701422

401789 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 10/17/2007 $1,194.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2014 Computer serial # 6FOKXD1 PO 701422

401790 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 10/17/2007 $1,194.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2014 Computer serial # BFOKXD1 PO 701422

401791 Dimension 9200 desktop co Dell 11/1/2007 $1,194.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2014 Computer serial # CFOKXD1 PO 701422

401792 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 11/21/2007 $1,252.00 CC Fin Aide 12/1/2014 Computer serial # B68J3F1 PO 802545
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401793 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 11/21/2007 $1,252.00 CC Fin Aide 12/1/2014 Computer serial # C58J3F1 PO 802545

401794 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 11/21/2007 $1,252.00 Cc Fin Aide 12/1/2014 Computer serial # 568J3F1 PO 802545

401795 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 11/21/2007 $1,252.00 CC Fin Aide 12/1/2014 Computer serial # 168J3F1 PO 802545

401796 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 11/26/2007 $1,252.00 SS S Osorio 12/1/2014 Computer seerial # BP793F1 PO 802546

401797 Prolient DL 380 server Hewlett Packard 11/26/2007 $5,721.00 BCS 207 11/1/2014 Computer serial #USE746NBGF PO 802543

401798 Proliant DL380 server Hewlett Packard 11/26/2007 $5,721.00 BC 207 11/1/2014 Computer serial # USE746NBGD PO 802543

4017987 Dimensioon 9200 desktop c Dell 10/17/2007 $1,194.00 CC Fin Aide 11/1/2014 Computer serial # GFDKXD1 PO 701422

401799 Dell desk top Dell 12/3/2007 $1,402.00 CDC 101 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 456Q5F1

401800 Desktop computer Optiplex Dell 12/3/2007 $1,402.00 CDC 101 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 7R6Q5F1 PO 802547

401801 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 12/3/2007 $1,402.00 CDC 102 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 256Q5F1 PO 802547

401802 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/3/2007 $1,402.00 CDC 103 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # CR6Q5F1 PO 802547

401803 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/3/2007 $1,402.00 CDC 103 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 856Q5F1 PO 802547

401804 PP 18L laptop Dell 12/13/2007 $1,614.00 Comp 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # XX335 A0D PO 802618

401805 Laptop model PP18L Dell 12/13/2007 $1,114.00 Comp 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # HF974A03 PO 802618

401806 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # JRNSSF1 PO 802618

401807 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial #GQNS8F1  PO 802618

401808 Optiplex desktop Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # DRNS8F1 PO 802618

401809 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # FRNS8F1 PO 802618

401810 Optiplex Desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # JQNS8F1 Po 802618

401811 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # HRNS8F1 Po 802618

401812 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # DSNS8F1 Po 802618
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401813 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 2RNS8R1 PO 802618

401815 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # SRN58F1 Po 802618

401816 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 3QNs8F1 PO 802618

401817 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # SNS8A1 Po 802618

401818 Optiples desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 3RN58F1 PO 802618

401819 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # CSNS8F1 PO 802618

401820 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 5RNS8F1 PO 802618

401821 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 7QNS8F1 PO 802618

401822 Opttiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 9RNS8F1 PO 802618

401823 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 8QNS8F1 PO 802618

401824 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # CQNS8F1 PO 802618

401825 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 6RNS8F1 PO 802618

401826 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 8SNS8F1 PO 802618

401827 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 5RNS8F1 PO 802618

401828 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # DQNS8F1 PO 802618

401829 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 5SNS8F1 PO 802618

401830 Optiplex desk top Dell 12/13/2007 $1,402.00 Comp 208 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # 9SNS8F1 PO 802618

401831 Desktop model A1224 Apple 1/2/2008 $1,397.00 Comp 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # W87571MFX86

401832 Desktop model A1224 Apple 1/2/2008 $1,399.00 Comp 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # W87521PWX86

401833 Computer Server  (stripped Hewlett Packard 1/4/2008 $1,940.00 BCS 107 6/30/2008 Computer Serial # USM732A108

401834 Computer Server (stripped Hewlett Packard 1/4/2008 $1,940.00 BCS 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # USM752A103
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401835 Domputer Server (stripped Hewlett Packard 1/4/2008 $1,940.00 BCS 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # USM752104

401835 Computer Server (stripped Hewlett Packard 1/4/2008 $1,940.00 BCS 107 6/30/2013 Computer Serial # USM752A1DA

401836 Computer Server (stripped Hewlett Packard 1/4/2008 $1,940.00 BCS 107 6/30/2013 Computer PO 802617

401837 Desktop computer model A Apple 1/29/2008 $2,197.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # SQP80405GX8A PO 802765

401838 Desktop computer model A Apple 1/29/2008 $2,197.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # SQP80405HX8A PO 802765

401839 Desktop computer model A Apple 1/31/2008 $1,438.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # W8504258X88 PO 802765

401840 Desktop computer model A Apple 1/31/2008 $1,438.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # W8804257X88 PO 802765

401841 Desktop computer model A Apple 1/31/2008 $1,438.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # W880425BX88 PO 802765

401843 Desktop computer model A Apple 1/31/2008 $1,438.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # W8804XE88 PO 802765

401844 Desktop computer model A Apple 1/31/2008 $1,438.00 LS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # W880425AX88 PO 802765

401845 Notebook computer M4300 Dell 2/4/2008 $2,498.00 CS 107 2/1/2015 Computer serial # 483SKF1 PO 802775

401846 Beta Computer workstation Dell 2/10/2008 $6,167.40 BC 106 3/1/2013 Computer serial # DGBNLF1 PO 802368

401856 X-Ray machine Gendex Burkhardt 1/3/2008 $8,820.00 LS X-ray Ro 2/1/2025 LaboratoryEq

401869 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 11/22/2011 $2,183.23 LS 201 11/22/2018 Communicati Serial #109827832

401870 Scan tool 4/3/2012 $1,345.00 AT 4/3/2022 LaboratoryEq Techstream Lite Scan Tool model #

401871 Projector Projector People 3/29/2012 $1,299.00 LS 3/29/2022 Video/Projecti Vivitek, model #1080P 3600 Lumen 

401891 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 1/12/2012 $1,849.99 LS 211 1/12/2019 Communicati PO120829 Serial #

401892 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 1/12/2012 $1,849.99 LS 202 1/12/2019 Communicati PO120829 Serial #

401893 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 1/12/2012 $1,849.99 LS 206 1/12/2019 Communicati PO120829 Serial #

401894 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 1/12/2012 $1,849.99 LS 107 1/12/2019 Communicati PO120829 Serial #

401895 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 1/12/2012 $1,849.99 LS 104 1/12/2019 Communicati PO 120829 Serial #
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401896 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 1/12/2012 $1,849.99 LS 101 1/12/2019 Communicati PO 120829 Serial #

401897 70" Flat Screen TV Costco 1/12/2012 $1,849.99 HSS 102 1/12/2019 Communicati PO120829 Serial #111850217

401898 Air conditioning service mac 2/1/2012 $3,075.99 AT 2/1/2022 LaboratoryEq Robinair Model # R-134A

401900 XPS 920 desktop computer Dell 2/20/2008 $2,779.00 BC 106 3/1/2013 Computer serial # 8TBPMF1 PO 802791

401901 Optiplex desk top computer Dell 2/20/2008 $1,150.07 MEC Office 3/1/2013 Computer serial # 3MR3NF1 PO 802816

401902 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 2/20/2008 $1,150.07 MEC Office 3/1/2013 Computer serial # 5MK3NF1 PO 802816

401903 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 2/20/2008 $1,150.07 MEC Office 3/1/2013 Computer serial # 4MK3NF1 PO 802816

4019047 PPX22X Notebook compute Dell 2/25/2008 $1,460.40 CC ASMPC 3/1/2015 Computer serial # GS77QF1 PO 802819

401905 DL 380 server Hewlett Packard 2/29/2008 $3,896.00 BCS 106 3/1/2015 Computer serial # 2VX80800CV PO 802848

401906 Notebook computer PP 18L Dell 3/28/2008 $1,605.18 SS 112 4/1/2014 Computer serial # 9LT4YF1 PO 802972

401907 Notebook computer PP 18L Dell 3/28/2008 $1,605.18 SS 112 3/1/2014 Computer Serial # 2MT4YF1 PO 802933

401909 Evac Chair Evac Chair 5/13/2008 $1,375.00 Spt Se 113 6/1/2020 LaboratoryEq serioal # A131080100064 PO 80332

401910 Evac Chair Evac Chair 5/13/2008 $1,375.00 Spt Se 112 6/1/2020 LaboratoryEq serial # A131080100063 PO 803320

401911 Evac chair MK3 Evac Chair 5/3/2008 $1,375.00 Spt Se 111 6/1/2020 LaboratoryEq serial # A13108001000060 PO 8033

401912 HP Server Proliant DL 320 Hewlett Packard 5/15/2008 $2,201.01 Admin IT 6/1/2014 Computer serial # USE819N9NZ PO 803233

401913 HP server DL 320 (Proliant) Hewlett Packard 5/15/2008 $2,201.01 Admin IT 6/1/2014 Computer serial # USE818N9PO PO 803232

401914 Digitlal presenter SDP-950 Samsung 5/15/2008 $2,195.00 LTC 223 6/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # T8100299 PO 803282

401915 Digital Presenter SDP 950 Samsung 5/15/2008 $2,195.00 LTC 223 6/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # T8100283 PO 803282

401916 HDV camera Sony 5/28/2008 $4,075.00 CA 123 6/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # 4113075 PO 803184

401917 Public address contrller VN Visiplex 6/18/2008 $1,019.00 Admin conf 6/1/2018 Communicati serial # 91601108 PO 802904

401918 Pager & transiever model V Visiplex 6/18/2008 $2,194.50 Admin Conf 6/1/2018 Communicati serial # 101TXVS3594 PO 802904
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401919 Optiplex desktop computer Dell 6/12/2008 $1,094.30 Kitchel 100 6/1/2014 Computer serial # 10C1GG1 PO 803412

401921 In room portable air compre Meti 4/2/2008 $4,640.00 Medic 103 4/1/2015 LaboratoryEq serial # 101KK00097 PO 802980

401922 Noteboo computer Compaq Hewlett packard 7/2/2008 $3,121.00 Admin IT 8/1/2014 Computer serial # MXL8250LTK PO 803163

401923 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 7/3/2008 $1,413.00 LTC 110 8/1/2014 Computer serial # F52PMC1 PO 803275

401924 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 7/3/2008 $1,413.00 LTC 122 7/1/2014 Computer serial # 452PMG1 PO 803275

401940 A1225 desk top computer Apple 7/21/2008 $2,222.95 PS 112 8/1/2014 Computer serial # QP829WNZE7 PO 901423

401941 Notebook computer PP04X Dell 7/28/2008 $1,233.00 PS 222 8/1/2014 Computer serial # CHGLWG1 PO 900157

401942 Prokector TDP-EX2OU Toshiba 7/24/2008 $1,425.00 PS 123 8/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # 84834007 PO 800165

401943 Computer workstation 7740 Dell 7/30/2008 $3,304.21 Med C 101 8/1/2014 Computer serial # 642TWC1 PO 901392

401944 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 8/1/2013 Computer serial # JHYDFG1

401945 Notebook omputer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 264WDG1

401946 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # G54WDG1

401947 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # D54WDG1

401948 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer Serial # 6FYDFG1

401949 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer Serial # 364WDG1

401950 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 9JYDFG1

401951 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 8GYDFG1

401952 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 1KYDFG1

401953 Notebook Computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer 1LYDFG1

401954 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 5HYDFG1

401955 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 2KYDFG1
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401956 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 8JYDYG1

401956 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 8JYDFG1

401957 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 3GYDFG1

401958 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 9KYDFG1

401959 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 0HYDFG1

401960 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # DJYDFG1

401961 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 7HYDFG1

401962 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # HGYDFG1

401963 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # J54WG1

401964 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # DKYDFG1

401965 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # GGYDFG1

401966 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 5KYDFG1

401967 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 1GYDFG1

401968 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 4HYDFG1

401969 Notebook Computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # DDYDFG1

401970 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 5JYDFG1

401971 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 164WDG1

401972 Noteboo computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # GKYDFG1

401973 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 664WDG1

401974 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 764WDG1

401975 Notebook computer Hewlett Packard 8/4/2008 $1,231.00 Marin 103 9/1/2014 Computer serial # 7JYDFG1
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401976 Multi media projector 6110 I Epson Comp vie 9/30/2008 $1,535.00 LF 200 10/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # KEDF841256L PO 900425

401977 Tower server ML 320 Hewlett Packard 10/7/2008 $2,591.02 Admin IT 11/1/2015 Computer serial # PBR270R9SWR092 PO 900

401978 Color laser printer CP 4005 HP Tech Depot 10/8/2008 $1,299.00 Bus T 104 11/1/2013 Communicati serial # JP4LB50843 PO 900527

401978 color laserjet printer model Hewlett Packard 10/8/2008 $1,299.00 Bus T 100 11/1/2015 Communicati serial # JP4LB50843 PO 9005273

401986 desktop A1224 computer Apple 12/12/2008 $1,149.00 CA 111 1/1/2015 Computer serial # W8846D4XZE2 PO 900817

401986 Desktop computer Apple Model A 1 12/12/2008 $1,149.00 AS 102 1/1/2016 Computer Serial # W884604XZE2 PO 900817

401988 Notebook computer D630 Dell 1/23/2009 $1,300.00 Marin 101 1/1/2015 Computer Serial # LSQ5YH1 PO 900948

401988 Notebook Latitude D 630 co Dell 1/22/2009 $1,200.00 LTC 212 2/1/2017 Computer serial # 6SQSYH1 PO 900948

401989 Digital Presenter SDP-950 Samsung 1/29/2009 $2,350.00 LTC 212 2/1/2015 Video/Projecti Serial # PADQ7015730 PO 900947

401989 Digital presenter SDP-950 Samsung 1/29/2009 $2,350.00 LTC 222 2/1/2016 Video/Projecti serial # PHOQ9015730 PO 900947

401992 200 RPM High speed floor Nobles/American 4/8/2009 $1,899.00 Admin Closet 5/1/2019 CustodialEqui serial # 10393508 PO 901194

401992 Nobles hi-speed floor buffer Nobles/American 4/8/2009 $1,899.00 Admin Closet 6/1/2019 CustodialEqui Serial # 10393508 PO 901194

401993 Mmagna Twin wet/dry vacu Nobles/American 4/8/2009 $1,187.45 Admin closet 5/1/2019 CustodialEqui serial # 10413538 PO 901194

401993 Magna Twin Wet/Dry vacuu Nobles/American 4/8/2009 $1,187.45 Admin Closet 6/1/2018 CustodialEqui Serial # 10413538 PO 901194

401994 Diagnodent machine model Kav Dental 5/12/2009 $2,137.85 LS 106 6/1/2020 ArtEquipment Serial # 15494439 PO 901496

401995 Diagnodent machine Model Kavo Dental 5/12/2009 $2,137.85 LS 106 6/1/2020 LaboratoryEq Serial # 1549408 PO 901498

401996 Diagnodent machine modd Kavo Dental 5/12/2009 $2,137.85 LS 106 6/1/2020 LaboratoryEq Serial # 1549451 PO 901498

401997 HP server DL 360 Hewlett Packard 5/18/2009 $5,322.00 Admin IT 6/1/2014 Computer Serial # USE920NO6T PO 901482

401997 Prolient DL 360 server Hewlett Packard 5/18/2009 $5,322.00 Admin IT 6/1/2017 Computer serial # USE920ND6S PO 501482

401997 DL360 Prolient server Hewlett Packard 5/18/2009 $5,322.00 Admin IT 6/1/2015 Computer serial # USE920ND6T PO 501482

401998 HP server DL 360 Hewlett Packard 5/18/2009 $5,322.00 Admin IT 6/1/2014 Computer Serial # USE920NO6V PO 901482
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401998 HP DL 360 Prolient server Hewlett Packard 5/18/2009 $5,322.00 Admin IT 6/1/2016 Computer serial # USE920N06V PO 501482

401999 HP server DL360 Hewlett Packard 5/18/2009 $5,322.00 Admin IT 6/1/2014 Computer serial # USE920ND6S PO 901482

405001 IMAC 27" desk top compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80476URDB6 Itel 13  Na

405002 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80476UNDB6 Name CO2

405003 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80476UBDB6 Name CO 3

405004 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80476ZODB6 Name CO 4

405005 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80422VDB6 Name CO 5

405006 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80422JVDB6 Name CO 6

405007 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80422KUDB6 Name CO 7

405008 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80421RPDB6 Name CO 8

405009 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80388FWDB6 Name CO 

405010 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80388BLVDB6 Name CO 

405011 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80388PGDB6 Name CO 1

405012 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80388F2DB6 Name CO 1

405013 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80387NNDB6 Name CO 1

405014 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W 80387NTDB6 Name CO 

405015 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80387P5DB6 Name CO 1

405016 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W803877YDB6 Name CO 1

405017 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80471TMDB6 Name CO 1

405018 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80471U4DB6 Name CO 1

405019 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80471TRDB6 Name CO 1
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405020 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 `Grap 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80471TQDB6 Name CO 2

405021 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W8038710DB6 Name CO 2

405022 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80385HYDB6 Name CO 2

405023 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80388WUDB6 Name CO 

405024 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W803874YDB6 Name CO 2

405024 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W803874YDB6 Name CO 2

405025 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W804500HDB6 Name: Teac

405026 IMAC 27" computer Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80471UBDB6 Name UA

405027 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W804500HDB6 Name SCA

405028 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer serial # W80421NBDB6 Name SCA

405029 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80476VUDB6 Name LO 1

405030 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80476V5DB6 Name LO 2

405031 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80476TTDB6 Name LO 3

405032 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W8047719DB6 Name LO 4

405033 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W804771GDB6 Name Lo 5

405034 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W804770YDB6 Name LO 6

405035 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W8047707DB6 Name Lo 7

405036 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W804770PDB6 Name Lo 8

405037 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80387JCDB6 Name Print

405038 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W 80376UBDB6 Name JD

405038 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80386QYDB6 Name 3D

Wednesday, September 19, 2012 Page 37 of 51



Asset # Asset Name Vendor Purch. Cost Bldg Room Replace Category Description

405039 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80376UBDB6 Name IMG

405040 IMAC 27" desktop compute Apple 12/16/2010 $1,503.00 Graphi 104 1/1/2018 Computer Serial # W80386WNDB6 Name EG

405041 Apple Desktop computer Apple 12/13/2011 $1,149.00 LS 12/13/2018 Computer PO120696 model#A1311, Serial#CO

405042 Apple Desktop computer Apple 12/13/2011 $1,149.00 LS 12/13/2018 Computer PO120696 model #A1311 Serial#C0

405043 LaserJet Printer 12/12/2011 $1,593.75 BCS Lab 12/12/2018 Communicati PO 120687 model # CP5225N Serial

410001 Document camera SDP 950 Samsung 8/5/2008 $2,195.00 Med C MT 4 8/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # PHOQ7010822 PO 900158

410002 Notebook computer Latitud Dell 8/31/2009 $4,787.00 Admin IT 9/1/2015 Computer serial # FFONTK1 PO 100188

410002 Dell laptop latittude D630 Dell 8/31/2009 $4,187.00 Admin IT 9/1/2014 Computer Serial # FFONTK1 PO 100188

410014 Document Camera 7/1/2011 $1,499.00 MEC 104 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti PO120193, Elmo Modet #P10, Serial

410015 Document Camera 7/1/2011 $1,499.00 MEC 103 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti PO120193, Elmo Model #p10, Serial

410016 Document Camera 7/1/2011 $1,499.00 MEC 401 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti PO120193, Elmo Model #P10, Serial

410017 Document Camera 7/1/2011 $1,499.00 MEC 402 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti PO120193, Elmo Model #P10, Serail

410018 Document Camera 7/1/2011 $1,499.00 MEC 403 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti PO120193, Elmo P10, Serial #10003

410019 Document Camera 7/1/2011 $1,499.00 MEC 404 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti PO120193, Elmo P10, Serial #10004

410020 Document Camera 7/1/2011 $1,499.00 MEC 501 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti PO120193, Elmo P10, Serial#10004

410021 Projector, Power light D625 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 103 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, Model #H397A, Serial #PFR

410022 Projector Power Light D625 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 103 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson Model #H397A, Serial # PFR

410023 Projector Power Light D625 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 401 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson model#H397A, serial # PFRF

410024 Projector Power Light D625 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 401 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, Model #H397a serial #PFRF

410025 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 402 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model #H397A, Serial # PFR

410026 Projector, Ower Light D625 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 402 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, Model H397A, serial # 13022
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410027 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 403 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, serial#130103

410028 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 403 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, serial #13016

410029 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 404 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, Serial # 13000

410030 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 404 7/1/2011 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, Serial # 13008

410031 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 501 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, serial# 13021

410032 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 501 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, serial # PFRF

410033 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 104 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, serial PFRF13

410034 Projector, Power Light D62 7/1/2011 $1,453.00 MEC 104 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Epson, model H397A, serial#PFRF1

410035 Projector Screen 7/1/2011 $2,389.00 MEC 201 7/1/2021 Video/Projecti Da-Lite Projector Screen

410036 Apple Computer 9/8/2011 $1,149.00 GA 9/8/2018 Computer Model # A1311, Serial # D25GC1AY

410037 Projector, Lumen 11/7/2011 $2,082.00 PS 201 11/7/2022 Video/Projecti PO120613. Panasonic Model# PTFX

41400 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 1/18/2005 $1,194.15 SS Admiss/ 2/1/2012 Computer serial # BXTXK61 PO 500833

41401 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 1/18/2005 $1,194.15 SS Admiss/ 2/1/2012 Computer serial # 4YTXK61 PO 500833

41402 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 1/18/2005 $1,194.15 SS Admiss/ 1/1/2012 Computer serial # FXTXJG1 PO 500833

4142 HP 4000N Printer Hewlett Packard 6/1/2002 $5,100.00 LF 105A 6/1/2009 Communicati

4154 Telescope 6/30/1996 $6,178.00 PS 105 6/30/2016 LaboratoryEq

420001 Cart Toyota Material 6/30/2003 $6,500.00 Faciliti Yard 7/1/2010 LicensedVehi Golf cart

420002 Bakery Case 5/10/2003 $6,600.00 LTC FFT Lou 6/30/2020 FoodService refrigerated bakery case

420004 Dump Truck Ford 6/30/2004 $43,211.00 FA 001 6/30/2011 LicensedVehi 2.5 ton dump truck

420006 Dodge Van Cardinale 7/15/2003 $28,911.00 Yd 6/30/2009 LicensedVehi 12-passenger van

420007 Dodge Van Cardinale 7/15/2003 $28,911.00 YD 6/30/2009 LicensedVehi 12-passenger Van
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420008 Telephone System Cisco 4/1/2002 $973,753.00 BC 103A 6/30/2020 Communicati Campus-wide phone system

420009 Library Carrel 6/15/2003 $5,467.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Furniture

420010 Library Carrrel-furniture 6/1/2004 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq

420011 Carrel, Library Furniture 6/15/2004 $5,460.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq

420012 Library Carrel, 6/15/2003 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Furiture

420013 Linbrary Carrel 6/15/2003 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Furniture

420014 Library Carrel 6/15/2003 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Furniture

420015 Library Carrel 6/15/2003 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Furniture

420016 Library Carrel 6/15/2003 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq

420017 Library Carrel 6/15/2003 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Furniture

420018 Library Carrel 6/15/2003 $5,468.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Furniture

420019 Library Table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 10' computer (wired) table

42002 Display case, refrigerated m Federal Industrie 10/26/2003 $6,600.00 LTC FFT 6/1/2023 FoodService Serial #C2061717124 PO 400342

420020 Library Table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC 100 6/30/2004 LaboratoryEq 10' computer (wired) table

420021 Library table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 10' computer table (wired)

420022 Library Table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 10' computer table (wired)

420023 Library Table 6/15/2003 $8,906.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 14' computer table (wired)

420024 Library Table 6/15/2003 $8,906.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 14' computer table (wired)

420025 Library table 6/15/2003 $8,906.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 14' computer table (wired)

420026 Library Table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 10' computer tabel (wired)

420027 Library Table 6/15/2003 $8,916.00 LTC 100 6/30/2004 LaboratoryEq 14' computer table (wired)
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420027 Prolient D 360 server Hewlett Packard 7/9/2008 $5,712.00 Admin IT 8/1/2014 Computer serial # USE827N567 PO 803512

420028 Library Table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 10' computer table (wired)

420029 Library table 6/15/2003 $8,906.00 LTC Third Flo 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 14' computer table (wired)

420030 Library Table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC 100 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 10' computer table (wired)

420031 Library table 6/15/2003 $8,906.00 LTC Third Flo 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq 14' computer table (wired)

420033 Library Table 6/15/2003 $7,524.00 LTC Third Flo 6/15/2024 LaboratoryEq 10' computer table (wired)

420034 Lecturn 6/15/2003 $6,190.00 LTC Sam Far 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Electrified Lectern

420035 Lectern 6/15/2003 $5,567.00 LTC 20 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Electrified Lectern

420036 Workstation 6/15/2003 $10,758.00 LTC 20 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq sit-ddown workstation

420037 Lectern 6/15/2003 $5,567.00 LTC 216 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Electrified lectern

420038 Workstation 6/15/2003 $10,758.00 LTC 1 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq sit-down workstation

420039 Lectern 6/15/2003 $5,567.00 LTC 1 6/30/2024 LaboratoryEq Electrified Lectern

420043 Cart, Golf Toyota Material 6/15/2005 $6,000.00 FA YD 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed

420045 Cart Toyota Material 7/15/2004 $7,000.00 PS YD 6/30/2014 Non-Licensed Maintenance Cart

420045 Cart, Golf Toyota Material 6/15/2005 $7,000.00 FA Yd 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed

420046 Cart Toyota Material 7/15/2004 $7,000.00 PS YD 6/30/2014 Non-Licensed Maintenance Cart

420048 Cart Toyota Material 7/15/2004 $7,000.00 PS 101 6/30/2014 Non-Licensed Grounds Cart

420049 Cart Toyota Material 7/15/2004 $9,000.00 PS 101 6/30/2014 Non-Licensed Maintenace Cart

420050 Tram Toyota Material 8/20/2004 $19,800.00 CC 100 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed Handicapped Tram

420052 Cart Toyota Material 7/10/2005 $7,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed Maintenace Cart

420053 Cart Toyota Material 8/12/2005 $8,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed Maintenace Cart
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420054 Cart Toyota Material 5/15/2004 $5,500.00 FAC 101 6/30/2014 Non-Licensed Custodial Cart

420057 Cart Toyota Material 6/1/2001 $10,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2012 Non-Licensed Maintenace Cart

420058 Cart Toyota Material 4/15/2002 $15,000.00 Fac 101 6/30/2012 Non-Licensed Maintenace Cart

420060 Cart Toyota Material 2/12/2002 $6,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2012 Non-Licensed Custodial Cart

420061 Cart Toyota Material 11/7/2002 $6,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2012 Non-Licensed Custodial Cart

420062 Cart Toyota Material 6/1/2001 $5,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2011 Non-Licensed Custodial Cart

420063 Cart Toyota Material 3/15/2002 $10,000.00 FAC 101 6/3/2013 Non-Licensed Grounds Cart

420065 Dodge Van Cardinale 7/15/2003 $28,911.00 YD 6/30/2010 LicensedVehi Savana 12-passenger van

420066 Tractor Ferguson 6/3/1993 $16,250.00 FA Yard 6/1/2013 GroundsEqui Large tractor

420070 Cart Toyota Material 3/15/2003 $12,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2013 Non-Licensed Maintenace Cart

420071 Cart Toyota Material 3/15/2003 $12,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2013 Non-Licensed Custodial Cart

420072 Cart Toyota Material 6/7/2001 $12,000.00 FAC 101 6/30/2011 Non-Licensed Custodial Cart

420074 Prolient DL380 server Hewlett Packard 10/13/2004 $6,085.00 BCS 107 10/1/2011 Computer serial # USE441A11B PO 500337

420075 Cart Toyota Material 1/18/2000 $8,710.00 Fac 101 6/30/2010 Non-Licensed Grounds Cart

420075 Maintenance cart Taylor Dunn (TM 10/20/2004 $8,710.20 Faciliti Yard 10/1/2014 CustodialEqui serial # 161614 PO 500257

420076 Computer Server Hewlett Packard 6/1/2004 $5,757.00 PS 100 6/30/2010 Computer

420077 Specra meter Avatar 330 Thermo Nicolet 1/7/2005 $19,644.28 PS 204 1/1/2015 LaboratoryEq serial # AFP0400654 PO 500767

420078 Cart Toyota Material 6/1/2000 $7,961.00 FAC 100 6/30/2010 Non-Licensed Grounds Cart

420079 Cart Toyota Material 4/10/2004 $10,878.00 FAC 101 6/30/2014 Non-Licensed Custodial Cart

420080 Playground Equipment (Pla Villa 12/6/1998 $15,345.00 CDC 001 12/31/2007 GroundsEqui Outdoor Playhouse

420081 Video Projector 8300NL Epson (compvie 10/4/2004 $6,999.00 LTC 01 10/1/2014 Video/Projecti serial # E5X0490008V PO 500444
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420083 Commercial 2-tire mower John Deere 7/12/2005 $7,565.02 Faciliti Yard 7/1/2015 GroundsEqui serial # 5TK22040 PO 600035

420084 Fire Truck Van Pelt 7/12/2005 $10,000.00 Fire A Yd 6/30/2015 LicensedVehi Serial # T1936A0609123 NO PO do

420085 Street sweeper Model 2600 MASCO 9/13/2005 $71,100.00 Faciliti Yard 9/1/2020 GroundsEqui serial # JALB4B1G567001073 PO 6

420087 Prolient DL 38 server Hewlett Packard 1/11/2007 $5,252.01 BCS 107 1/1/2014 Computer serial # LA8B80K8VU301H PO 7007

420088 Prolient DL 380 server Hewlett Packard 1/11/2007 $5,252.01 BCS 107 1/1/2014 Computer serial # LA8B80K8VU3010 PO 7007

420089 Proliant DL 360 server Hewlett Packard 10/3/2005 $5,351.00 BC 107 10/1/2012 Computer serial # USE539N158 PO 601500

420090 9080 color scanner CDW 11/20/2004 $6,163.93 Spt Se 101 11/1/2012 Communicati serial # CZ302007 PO # 500679

420090A Data base server VXA-2C Apple 10/5/2004 $2,727.85 LS D Albrig 10/1/2012 Computer serial #85157097 PO 500101

420092 Plasma TV Samsung 5/3/2006 $5,048.00 LTC 100 6/30/2013 Communicati Model 400P serial #be40hefa100084

420093 Safety Storage Locker Safety Sorage 6/27/2006 $12,482.00 FAC Shop 6/30/2020 GroundsEqui Serial # 1006F80QS21679-CA

420095 Tram Toyota Material 9/30/2006 $7,800.00 CC Cafeteria 6/30/2016 Non-Licensed Food Service Tram Serial # 178023 

420097 Prolient DL 380 server Hewlett Packard 1/11/2007 $2,552.01 BCS 107 1/1/2014 Computer serial # LRXB80K8VU301K PO 7007

420098 Server Hewlett Packard 1/25/2007 $5,252.00 BCS 106 6/30/2012 Computer DL 380 Serial # LABCDA9VU50P5

420099 Server Hewlett Packard 1/25/2007 $5,757.00 BCS 106 6/30/2012 Computer DL 380 Serial # LABCDOA*VU5081

420100 Server, high performance Hewlett Packard 1/29/2007 $5,410.00 BCS 106 6/30/2012 Computer DL 360 G5 Serial # VSE704N753

420101 High Performance Server Hewlett Packard 1/29/2007 $5,410.00 BCS 106 6/30/2013 Computer DL 360 G5 Serial # USE704N75T

420102 Server Switch Hew;ett Packard 1/29/2007 $6,399.00 BCS 106 6/30/2013 Computer Model A7985A#ABA Serial # VSB65

420104 Whelan Pree Model 232 XPRESS- Atelier 5/22/2007 $5,995.00 Art AC1 5/1/2027 ArtEquipment serial # 2387 PO 701296

420104 Whelan Press Model 232 XPRESS Ateliers 5/22/2007 $5,995.00 ART AC 1 5/1/2027 ArtEquipment serial # 2387 PO 701296

420105 DCDO computer server Dell 10/24/2007 $8,706.00 BC 107 10/1/2014 Computer serial #CP8TYP1 PO 802367

420106 Electric cart Club car 1/9/2008 $10,349.00 Faciliti Yard 1/1/2018 CustodialEqui serial # JR0804-1864422 PO 80251
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420107 Relocatable Building (classr Union School Dis 6/26/2006 $20,000.00 Ft Ord M2 6/30/2025 GroundsEqui Classroom (refurbished PO 601685

420108 Relocatable Building (Class Union School Dis 6/26/2006 $20,000.00 Ft Ord M1 6/30/2025 GroundsEqui Classrom (refurbished) PO 601685

420109 Relocatable building Union School Dis 6/28/2006 $20,000.00 PSTC Storage 6/30/2025 GroundsEqui Storage for Fire & Police Academies

420110 Relocatable Building Union School Dis 6/28/2006 $20,000.00 PSTC Fire Aca 6/30/2025 GroundsEqui Seaside campus $120,000 in improv

420111 Relocatable buildings Union School Dis 6/28/2006 $20,000.00 PSTC Police A 6/30/2025 GroundsEqui Seaside location $120,000 with of im

420112 Modular swing space buildi Mod Tech Manuf 8/19/2005 $116,488.00 Swing A1 8/1/2025 GroundsEqui PO 600389 swing space building ne

420113 Iinfra Red (IR) meter UNK 3/15/1989 $16,525.00 PS 104 6/30/2009 LaboratoryEq Measure light spectrum

420114 NMR Nuculear measuring d UNK 4/18/1992 $12,956.00 PS 107 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq

420115 Analog computer UNK 10/1/1965 $6,635.00 PS 100 6/1/2010 LaboratoryEq

420116 Spetrometer UNK 2/18/1997 $22,651.00 PS 102 3/1/2012 LaboratoryEq

420117 Spectrometer Enterprise 3/14/2002 $27,458.00 PS 108 4/1/120 LaboratoryEq

420118 IR Meter (Infra Red) UNK 6/1/1999 $26,458.00 PS 104 6/1/2115 LaboratoryEq

420119 Vent Geo. Wilson 3/15/1986 $7,600.00 AD Jewelry 6/1/2007 LaboratoryEq Small vent in lab

420120 Vent. Large Geo. Wilson 6/1/1885 $12,200.00 AD Jewelery 6/30/2008 LaboratoryEq Large Vent fan

420122 60 foot office trailer William Scotsma 4/16/2004 $28,650.00 Faciliti Yard 4/1/2024 Non-Licensed Office trailer for Kitchell Bond Manag

420123 24' trailer for office space William Scotsma 6/5/2005 $19,875.00 Faciliti Yard 6/1/2025 Non-Licensed Office trailer for the Inspector of Rec

420124 Hazardous materiaals stora Safety Storage 5/15/2006 $13,685.00 Faciliti Yard 6/1/2026 GroundsEqui Metal storage building for hazardous

420133 Man lift EL 24 Up Right 7/1/1998 $9,650.00 FA Shop 6/30/2018 FoodService Man lift to change lights and other ab

420135 Hustler riding lawn mower Hustler 5/13/1992 $13,687.00 FA Yard 6/1/2012 CustodialEqui Four-wheel riding mower

420136 Tractor model 430 John Deere 5/5/2005 $16,875.00 FA Yard 6/1/2015 GroundsEqui Tractor fofr pulling equipment

420136 Imaging system FC T8 Fujitsu 6/1/2003 $6,110.00 SS Admissio 6/30/2013 Communicati incldes dell computer & 20" screen
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420137 Blueprint copier TDS 400 Oce 6/25/2005 $36,585.00 FA 106 7/1/2015 LaboratoryEq Copier for rreproducing bleprints & ot

420141 Playground Play station Kompan 6/20/2005 $18,675.00 CDC Playgrou 7/1/2025 GroundsEqui Climbing, sliding amd play functions

420142 Loft (indoor) Enviroments 7/13/2007 $6,625.00 CDC 2 8/1/2027 LaboratoryEq Glassed in play loft

420143 Playground play station Kompan 6/20/2005 $13,265.00 CDC Playgrou 7/1/2025 GroundsEqui Play area for climbing & more

420144 Key making macchine Grainger 7/5/2007 $6,834.26 FA 109 7/1/2017 CustodialEqui PO 801757 computerized key makin

420146 430 DC copy center Xerox 6/15/2007 $5,095.00 Securi Office 6/30/2014 Communicati serial # UHG 034435

420147 Design jet model # 500 print Hewlett Packard 6/15/1997 $8,633.00 LS 103 7/1/2010 Communicati Color printed for large maps, dress p

420149 Digitizer 7200 SungridV Fish & Game 6/1/1999 $7,565.00 LS C103 6/30/2012 LaboratoryEq

420150 Fume hood Unk 3/15/2006 $16,200.00 LS 203 4/1/2026 LaboratoryEq

420151 Fume hood UNK 6/1/1998 $12,755.00 LS 203 7/1/2018 LaboratoryEq

420152 Grand Piano Steinway 1/1/1990 $105,000.00 MU 104 1/1/2025 MusicalEquip Nine foot Steinway Grand Piano

420153 Grand Piano Marin Hamlin 1/1/1993 $25,000.00 MU 102 1/1/2025 MusicalEquip Six foot Grand Piano

420154 Grand Piano Steinway 6/11/1989 $27,500.00 MU 103 7/1/2020 MusicalEquip Five foot Baby Grand Piano

420155 Five foot Grand Piano Steinway 6/11/1990 $25,000.00 MU 103 7/1/2025 MusicalEquip Baby Grand Piano

420156 Five foot Grand Piano Steinway 6/11/1995 $25,000.00 MU 103 7/1/2025 MusicalEquip Bby Grand Piano

420157 Six foot Grand Piano Steinway 7/1/1993 $29,900.00 MU 105 8/1/2022 MusicalEquip Grand Piano

420158 Copy machine Model EP-20 Minlota, Montere 5/12/2000 $6,125.00 TRIO 101 6/1/2012 Communicati serial # 3640 CS Pro model

420159 Equalizer exercise machine 1/15/2003 $5,252.00 APE 100 2/1/2013 LaboratoryEq Multi use exercise quipment

420160 MD Dynamometer Mustang 2/7/2007 $22,500.00 AT 100 3/1/2015 LaboratoryEq

420161 eStudio (Toshiba) copy ma Madden Co. 5/15/2006 $21,307.48 NU 104 6/1/2013 Communicati Color copier

420162 eStudio (Toshiba) copy ma Madden Co 6/1/2007 $9,744.64 NU 102 6/30/2013 Communicati Copy machiine
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420163 Adult simulator #MDCPCU1 MEDI 6/10/2007 $51,000.00 NU 104 6/30/2025 LaboratoryEq System ser # ECS1245

420164 Adult Simulator MDCPCU1 MEDI 6/10/2007 $51,000.00 NU 104 6/30/2025 LaboratoryEq ECS1127 (serial nmber)

420165 Audio/video recorder (medi Extron 6/30/2007 $20,000.00 NU 104 6/30/2013 Communicati Media system for reviewing/recordin

420167 Kiln Alpine Kilns 6/21/2005 $20,245.00 AC 104 7/1/2025 ArtEquipment Ceramic kiln

420168 Computerized theatre lights Munson Theatre 6/1/2007 $25,250.00 TH 102 7/1/2017 LicensedVehi Controls for theater lighting

420169 Kiln Siegy 6/13/2006 $18,179.00 AC 104 7/1/2025 ArtEquipment Ceramic kiln

420170 Kiln Alpine 6/11/1993 $12,499.00 AC 104 7/1/2015 ArtEquipment Ceramic kiln

420171 Kiln Alpine 3/18/2002 $18,440.00 AC 104 4/1/2022 ArtEquipment Ceramic kiln

420172 Kiln Alpine 6/15/1992 $11,222.00 AC outside 7/1/2015 ArtEquipment Ceramic kiln

420173 Clay mixer Peter Puger 7/13/1986 $6,250.00 AC 105 8/1/2012 ArtEquipment Pugmill clay mixer

420174 Stepmill 7000 pt Fitness Edge 6/1/2007 $6,125.00 PE24 100 6/1/2017 LaboratoryEq serial # 200000409220002

420175 StairTrac Pro treadmill Fitness Edge 6/1/2007 $5,220.00 PE24 100 6/1/2017 LaboratoryEq serial # AP70119042

420176 StarTrac 4500 treadmill Fitness edge 6/1/2007 $5,305.00 PE24 100 6/1/2017 LaboratoryEq serial # D299511

420177 StarTrac Pro tradmill Fitness Edge 6/1/2007 $5,228.00 PE24 100 6/1/2017 LaboratoryEq serial # AP701119036

420178 Startrac 4500 tradmill Fitness Edge 6/1/2007 $5,305.00 PE24 100 6/1/2017 LaboratoryEq serial # D29513

420179 Startrac 4500 tradmill Fitness Edge 6/1/2007 $5,365.00 PE 24 100 6/1/2017 LaboratoryEq serial # DL60632264

420180 Startrac 4500 treadmill Fitness Edge 6/1/2007 $5,305.00 PE24 100 6/1/2017 LaboratoryEq serial # D29508

420182 Truck Hengehold Motor 1/19/2012 $20,499.75 FA YD 1/19/2022 LicensedVehi 2007 Chevy Vin # IGBHC29U27E11

420187 Club Car Turf and Industri 2/9/2012 $6,439.37 IT 2/9/2022 Non-Licensed PO120876 Model #2008 Carryall 2 E

420188 Trailer carry-on 8.5' x 20' wi Orlandi Trailer 10/22/2009 $5,895.00 PSTC Yard 11/1/2025 LicensedVehi Vin 4YMCL2026AN013791

420191 Paging Transeiver model V Visplex 6/18/2008 $8,239.00 Admin Conf 7/1/2018 Communicati Serial # 1164 PO 802904
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420192 Baby Simulator Meti 4/2/2008 $45,360.00 Medic 103 6/1/2015 LaboratoryEq seriall # BAB-101 PO 802980

420193 Pedi simulator ECS base u Meti 4/2/2008 $45,360.00 Medic 103 4/1/2015 LaboratoryEq serial # PECS230 PO 802980

420195 Server Model #DL380G7 Hewlett Packard 6/8/2011 $12,405.75 LTC 6/8/2016 Computer Server Serial #USE122N2TZ  Model 

420197 DLP Projector 7/29/2011 $9,499.00 MEC gym? 7/29/2021 Video/Projecti Panasonic, Model # PT-DZ6700U, S

420198 Cabinet 8/5/2011 $1,160.90 MEC 104 8/5/2021 LaboratoryEq Wall Cabinet Oak Doors, Serial #705

420199 Cabinet 8/5/2011 $1,160.90 MEC 104 8/5/2021 LaboratoryEq Wall Cabinet Oak Doors 48in Serial 

420206 HP Server Proliant DL 360 Hewlett Packard 7/9/2008 $5,712.00 Admin IT 8/1/2014 Communicati Serial # USE827N:566 PO 803513

420207 HP server Proliant DL 381 Hewlett Packard 7/9/2008 $5,713.00 Admin IT 8/1/2014 Computer serial # USE827N567 PO 803512

420208 Rack server HP DL 580G5 Hewlett Packard 7/28/2008 $14,292.00 Admin IT 8/1/2014 Computer serial # USE830N854 PO 900176

420209 HP server 2212 fc Hewlett Packard 7/8/2008 $8,400.00 Admin IT 8/1/2015 Computer serial # 3CL813C635 PO 900175

420235 Car brake lathe Pro_Cut 3/3/2009 $8,542.00 Auto T 100 6/1/2016 LaboratoryEq Serial # C80K34F21 PO 901032

420235 Car brake lathe Pro-Cut 3/3/2009 $8,542.00 AT 100 4/1/2020 LaboratoryEq serial # 17701 PO 901033

420238 Computer Server Computer Land 7/1/2011 $88,769.73 MEC Server R 7/1/2021 Computer HP Model #DL980CTO Serial # use 

420239 Computer Server Computer Land 7/1/2011 $88,769.73 MEC Server R 7/1/2021 Computer HP model #980CTO serial # PRRN8

420240 Computer Server Computer Land 7/1/2011 $83,333.75 IT 7/1/2021 Computer HP model #DL980 Serial # use 1148

420241 Computer Server Computer Land 7/2/2011 $83,333.75 IT 7/1/2021 Computer HP Moderl DL980 Serial # 1148TTA 

420242 Electric Golf Cart 7/28/2011 $7,500.00 CC Security 7/28/2021 Non-Licensed Hoss Electric Golf Cart Serial#FECU

420243 Auscultation Manikin 9/28/2011 $7,150.00 LS 9/28/2021 LaboratoryEq Nasco Life Form Model # LF03968V 

420244 Server 9/29/2011 $9,708.01 IT 9/29/2021 Computer HP, model #DL360G7 Serial # use 1

420245 Server 9/29/2011 $9,708.01 IT 9/29/2021 Computer HP, model #DL360G7 serial# Use 13

420246 Switch, 48 Port 12/5/2011 $5,251.00 IT Data Ce 12/5/2021 Computer Cisco Modedl 3750X-48T-L Serial#F
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420247 Storage Drive Rack mount 12/5/2011 $3,519.20 IT Data Ce 12/5/2021 Computer PO120602 HP Model # HSTNM-S00

42077 Meter 3/15/2000 $19,648.00 LF Physics 6/30/2020 LaboratoryEq Spectrophotometer

4220041 Cart, golf Toyota Material 6/15/2005 $7,000.00 FA YD 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed

4220042 Cart, Golf Toyota Material 6/15/2005 $7,000.00 FA YD 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed

4220066 Dodge Van Cardinale 7/15/2003 $28,911.00 YD 6/30/2010 LicensedVehi Savana 12-passenger van

4220067 Dodge Van Cardinale 7/15/2003 $28,911.00 YD 6/30/2010 LicensedVehi Savan 12=passenger van

422055 Tram Toyota 8/30/2005 $30,000.00 FA YD 6/30/2115 Non-Licensed

422056 Tram Toyota Material 8/30/2005 $21,000.00 FA YD 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed

426005 DL 380 Cluster server (Proli Hewlett Packard 12/10/2003 $12,387.00 BC 107 6/3/2010 Computer serial # D349MPG53163 PO 400664

441350 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 12/15/2004 $1,542.25 PS 101 12/1/2011 Computer serial # GSQ6961 PO 500856

4609 Scorer, test 6/1/2001 $5,930.00 ST 102B 6/1/2011 LaboratoryEq

4675 Towfish, dual frequency 10/10/2003 $17,650.00 LF 109 6/30/2013 Communicati

4735 Tractor John Deere 6/15/1999 $14,974.00 PL Yard 6/30/2011 Non-Licensed Grounds tractor

4767 Brush Chipper 3/1/2001 $10,700.00 Faciliti 001 3/1/2016 GroundsEqui Chipper for grounds

4769 Computer Power Edge 3/12/2003 $5,978.00 LS 203A 6/30/2013 Computer

4862 Simulattor 4/15/1995 $5,735.00 LS 106 6/30/2025 LaboratoryEq Flight Simulator

4945 Copier, Photo Cannon 5/15/2004 $9,231.00 NU 102B 6/30/2015 Communicati

4984 2300 laser jet printer Hewlett Packard 6/4/2003 $1,294.95 BCS 107 6/1/2009 Communicati serial # CNBD4790L PO 301248

4987 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/6/2003 $1,442.00 Faciliti 103 6/1/2010 Computer serial # F66YV21 PO 301239

4989 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/6/2003 $1,442.00 Faciliti 104 6/1/2010 Computer serial # 17QVV21 PO 301239

4990 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/9/2003 $1,442.00 HU EOPS 6/1/2010 Computer serial # GX38W21 PO 301172
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4991 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/9/2003 $1,442.00 HU EOPS 6/1/2010 Computer serial # DV38W21 PO 301172

49915 Lanmeter Enterprise 1/1/2001 $10,295.00 PS PS102 5/1/2010 LaboratoryEq

4992 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/9/2003 $1,662.68 CS 107 6/1/2010 Computer serial # 5302W21 PO 301248

4993 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/9/2003 $1,662.68 CS 107 6/1/2010 Computer serial # 4302W21 PO 301248

4994 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/9/2003 $1,662.68 CS 107 6/1/2010 Computer serial # 7302W21 PO 301248

4995 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/9/2003 $1,662.68 CS 107 6/1/2010 Computer serial # 1302W21 PO 301248

4996 Dimension DHM desktop co Dell 6/9/2003 $1,662.68 CS 107 6/1/2010 Computer serial # 23D2W21 PO 301248

4997 Notevision projector model: Sharp 6/10/2003 $2,250.34 BH 210 6/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 3013V9002 PO 301280

4998 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 6/20/2003 $1,845.76 Admin P Xavier 6/1/2010 Computer serial # BWDQX21 PO 301368

49991 FO 509 desktop computer 8 Dell 6/23/2003 $1,795.16 Trio C Erung 7/1/2010 Computer serial # 7R9YX21 PO 301301

5000 72" Smart Board Smart Board 7/1/2003 $1,349.00 LTC 111 7/1/2023 Communicati PO 301011

501243 Document camera HG300 Elmo 5/4/2005 $1,850.00 Soc S 102 5/1/2015 Video/Projecti serial # 511184 PO 501243

52005 Stage Lighting 6/1/1998 $7,332.00 TH 1 6/30/2014 Video/Projecti

5364 HP 4000N Printer Hewlett Packard 7/1/2002 $5,229.00 NU NU102 7/1/2009 Communicati

5532 Digital camera Sony 7/1/2003 $1,107.00 LTC S Lane 7/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 1324978 PO 301212

5535 Dimension 8300 desktop co Dell 7/1/2003 $1,845.00 Admin T Adviin 7/1/2010 Computer serial # BPTL221 PO 301268

5536 4300 printer Hewlett Packard 7/18/2003 $2,194.00 BCS 107 7/1/2010 Communicati serial # SCNBY709006 PO 400019

5538 Drain cleaning machine Mo Erics-N 7/23/2003 $1,054.00 FA Shop 7/1/2018 GroundsEqui serial # 0103408 PO 400187

5539 Document camera HV3000 Elmo 7/24/2003 $2,400.00 LTC 201 7/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 504431 PO 410144

5540 Pip & cable locator Model C McLaughlin 7/23/2003 $2,795.00 Faciliti Shop 7/1/2018 GroundsEqui PO 400186

5667 Pick up Toyota 5/15/1996 $10,197.00 FAC YD 6/30/2009 LicensedVehi
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5670 Vehicle 6/2/1999 $10,444.00 FAC YD 6/30/2012 LicensedVehi small truck

5681 Saw, concrete 6/20/1998 $13,836.00 PL Yard 6/30/2012 GroundsEqui Large concrete saw for maintenace

5697 scorer, test 7/1/2001 $5,440.00 BC 103A 7/1/2011 LaboratoryEq

5780 Document camera hv 3000 Elmo 3/21/2003 $1,999.00 BH 106 3/1/2013 Video/Projecti PO 300886

5784 Dimension 8250 desltop co Dell 5/7/2003 $1,735.00 BC 207 5/1/2010 Computer serial # CVRBR21 PO 300961

5785 8250 Dimension desktop co Dell 5/7/2003 $1,735.00 BC 207 5/1/2010 Computer serial # 4WRBR21 PO 300961

5786 Dimension 8250 desktop co Dell 5/7/2003 $1,735.00 BC 107 5/1/2010 Computer serial # 2WRBR21 PO 300961

5790 Super cool scan LS 400 Nikon 5/16/2003 $1,159.11 LTC 222 5/1/2013 Video/Projecti serial # 262588 PO 301204

5792 LCD projector Sharp 5/20/2003 $3,050.00 LTC 211 5/1/2013 Video/Projecti Serial # 211311538 PO 311212

5793 Notebook computer D800 Dell 5/20/2003 $2,504.00 SS S Nee 6/1/2010 Computer 5VZFT21 PO 301201

5795 data projector #735 Epson 8/21/2003 $2,572.00 LTC 121 8/1/2010 Video/Projecti serial # V114103020 PO 301211

5796 notebook computer PPOPX Dell 5/27/2003 $2,101.00 LTC 101 5/1/2010 Computer serial # 6Z7V721 PO 301218

6354 Hub CISCO 4/20/2003 $10,000.00 BC 103A 6/30/2025 Communicati Fibre Optic Center

6355 Hub Cisco 4/20/2003 $10,000.00 BC 103A 6/30/2025 Communicati Fibre Optic Ceanter

642 Analyzer, enzyme 1/15/1996 $6,355.00 LS 207 6/30/2015 LaboratoryEq Enzyme analyizer

6431 Meter 3/15/1998 $5,593.00 PS 102 6/30/2018 LaboratoryEq Spectrophotometer

720073 Automatic floor scrubber American Supply 9/10/2004 $8,623.25 Faciliti shop 9/1/2014 CustodialEqui Serial # 10200105 PO 500193

720140 Dance Chimes playground Community Play 7/16/2007 $29,787.50 CDC Playgrou 7/1/2027 GroundsEqui PO 801857

7420044 Cart, Golf Toyota Material 6/15/2005 $7,000.00 FA YD 6/30/2015 Non-Licensed

866 Indcator humidity/temperatu 7/1/2000 $5,207.00 LS 101 6/30/2015 LaboratoryEq

967 X Ray Machine 4/15/1999 $8,820.00 LS X Ray ro 6/30/2018 LaboratoryEq
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Total Cost $5,921,216.95

Count: 1048
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